
Total Swim (1) T-1 Bike (1) T-2 Run (1)

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Gun Time Time Time Time Pace Time Time Pace

1 Drew Magill 8 48 M 1 0-99 1 1:17:45.1 0:05:40.8 0:00:40.6 0:21:46.0 25.4MPH 0:00:22.1 0:09:22.9 5:51/M

2 Mark Doane 6 38 M 2 0-99 1 1:17:56.9 0:05:30.3 0:00:26.0 0:21:56.1 25.2MPH 0:00:28.2 0:09:59.2 6:14/M

3 Paul Gantzer 5 46 M 3 0-99 1 1:18:17.8 0:05:23.2 0:00:19.6 0:23:19.4 23.7MPH 0:00:17.1 0:09:18.9 5:49/M

4 Garrett Ianacone 9 37 M 4 0-99 1 1:21:07.1 0:06:49.7 0:00:39.3 0:23:16.8 23.7MPH 0:00:32.5 0:08:46.3 5:29/M

5 Andrew Webster 7 24 M 5 0-99 1 1:25:50.7 0:06:51.6 0:00:27.8 0:23:48.9 23.2MPH 0:00:22.3 0:10:11.4 6:22/M

6 Michael Hauser 292 23 M 6 0-99 1 1:30:45.3 0:07:09.6 0:00:52.3 0:25:51.7 21.4MPH 0:00:19.3 0:10:27.2 6:32/M

7 Mike Rues 294 33 M 7 0-99 1 1:31:27.3 0:06:12.4 0:01:10.7 0:25:52.1 21.3MPH 0:00:31.3 0:10:01.9 6:16/M

8 Siri Moody 256 38 F 1 0-99 1 1:39:17.7 0:06:48.0 0:00:59.8 0:26:57.9 20.5MPH 0:00:32.7 0:13:00.7 8:08/M

9 Jeannie Gilbert 3 40 F 2 0-99 1 1:43:35.4 0:09:35.2 0:01:05.7 0:27:20.5 20.2MPH 0:00:56.4 0:12:07.3 7:34/M

10 Peter Ilgenfritz 66 51 M 8 0-99 1 1:53:21.6 0:09:29.9 0:02:03.4 0:30:22.9 18.2MPH 0:00:26.3 0:11:58.1 7:29/M

11 Annie Frederick 4 25 F 3 0-99 1 2:01:11.8 0:06:39.2 0:01:49.1 0:33:47.4 16.3MPH 0:01:17.6 0:13:50.3 8:39/M

12 Veronica Smith 2 45 F 4 0-99 1 2:11:59.4 0:08:33.5 0:01:14.5 0:34:54.8 15.8MPH 0:02:33.5 0:16:56.7 10:35/M

If you have any questions or concerns about timing, please, contact info@buduracing.com

Mary Meyer Life Fitness

Elite Overall Results
Saturday, September 7, 2013
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 
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Place Name

1 Drew Magill

2 Mark Doane

3 Paul Gantzer

4 Garrett Ianacone

5 Andrew Webster

6 Michael Hauser

7 Mike Rues

8 Siri Moody

9 Jeannie Gilbert

10 Peter Ilgenfritz

11 Annie Frederick

12 Veronica Smith

If you have any questions or concerns about timing, please, contact info@buduracing.com

Mary Meyer Life Fitness

Elite Overall Results
Saturday, September 7, 2013
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

T-3 Swim (2) T-4 Bike (2) T-5 Run (2)

Time Time Time Time Pace Time Time Pace

0:00:41.4 0:06:54.6 0:00:30.1 0:21:57.6 25.1MPH 0:00:25.0 0:09:24.0 5:53/M

0:00:13.4 0:06:11.0 0:00:26.0 0:22:20.2 24.7MPH 0:00:26.5 0:10:00.0 6:15/M

0:06:01.2 0:23:38.3 0:00:24.0 0:09:20.4 59.1MPH 0:00:15.7 0:09:20.4 5:50/M

0:00:11.1 0:07:36.9 0:00:36.0 0:23:19.5 23.7MPH 0:00:27.2 0:08:51.8 5:32/M

0:00:13.0 0:08:05.2 0:00:25.9 0:24:47.3 22.3MPH 0:00:24.8 0:10:12.5 6:23/M

0:00:22.8 0:08:05.5 0:01:03.8 0:36:33.1 15.1MPH 0:00:00.0 0:00:00.0 0:00/M

0:00:20.4 0:07:36.1 0:00:27.0 0:27:06.5 20.4MPH 0:00:51.5 0:56:22.3 35:14/M

0:00:15.6 0:07:33.7 0:00:47.7 0:28:25.7 19.4MPH 0:00:29.7 0:13:26.2 8:24/M

0:00:26.0 0:10:28.8 0:00:55.1 0:27:49.3 19.8MPH 0:00:47.5 0:12:03.6 7:32/M

0:00:20.4 0:10:22.7 0:01:30.5 0:33:24.5 16.5MPH 0:00:23.8 0:12:59.1 8:07/M

0:00:30.1 0:09:14.0 0:01:49.5 0:36:03.8 15.3MPH 0:01:07.8 0:15:03.0 9:24/M

0:00:29.7 0:10:11.7 0:01:37.2 0:36:10.4 15.3MPH 0:02:07.6 0:17:09.8 10:43/M
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Ryan Engledow 54 15 M 1 M 1-19 3 1 0:04:59.7 0:00:28.1 7 0:25:05.1 22.0MPH 0:00:21.5 4 0:09:47.7 6:07/M 0:40:42.1

2 Patrick Smith 265 41 M 1 M 0-99 4 6 0:06:19.3 0:00:42.8 1 0:23:04.4 23.9MPH 0:00:30.0 7 0:10:23.2 6:29/M 0:40:59.7

3 Nathan Fontes 23 32 M 1 M 30-34 3 5 0:06:13.9 0:01:00.8 4 0:24:31.7 22.5MPH 0:00:35.8 5 0:09:55.3 6:12/M 0:42:17.5

4 Gregory Hinrichsen 73 55 M 1 M 55-59 3 8 0:06:26.1 0:00:59.3 3 0:24:07.4 22.9MPH 0:00:33.2 6 0:10:18.4 6:26/M 0:42:24.4

5 Jeff Fairbanks 30 35 M 1 M 35-39 3 9 0:06:26.4 0:00:49.2 10 0:26:10.5 21.1MPH 0:00:33.7 3 0:09:42.6 6:04/M 0:43:42.4

6 Rob Goldberg 264 50 M 1 M 50-54 3 18 0:07:19.8 0:01:37.9 2 0:23:42.8 23.3MPH 0:00:55.2 10 0:10:39.7 6:39/M 0:44:15.4

7 David Ohern 17 30 M 2 M 30-34 3 2 0:05:19.0 0:00:45.7 13 0:26:28.6 20.9MPH 0:00:29.9 29 0:12:02.0 7:31/M 0:45:05.2

8 Zoe Lefrancois-Hanson 95 27 F 1 F 25-29 3 13 0:07:01.4 0:00:56.1 15 0:26:47.2 20.6MPH 0:00:45.2 12 0:10:48.4 6:45/M 0:46:18.3

9 Franklin Wirtz 43 42 M 1 M 40-44 3 20 0:07:26.4 0:03:25.5 6 0:24:51.6 22.2MPH 0:00:54.2 11 0:10:43.9 6:42/M 0:47:21.6

10 David Simmons 33 36 M 2 M 35-39 3 85 0:09:08.0 0:02:01.9 17 0:27:14.2 20.3MPH 0:00:18.4 2 0:08:58.4 5:36/M 0:47:40.9

11 Jerry Neely 58 45 M 1 M 45-49 3 11 0:06:47.7 0:01:20.2 9 0:26:09.1 21.1MPH 0:00:49.1 42 0:12:41.9 7:56/M 0:47:48.0

12 Dorr Anderson 62 49 M 2 M 45-49 3 28 0:07:41.7 0:01:24.6 11 0:26:15.9 21.0MPH 0:01:20.6 17 0:11:08.7 6:58/M 0:47:51.5

13 Ron Kamps 63 49 M 3 M 45-49 3 46 0:08:21.0 0:01:39.3 8 0:26:01.5 21.2MPH 0:01:16.4 8 0:10:33.8 6:36/M 0:47:52.0

14 Kevin Chapko 49 43 M 2 M 40-44 3 62 0:08:42.7 0:01:13.1 20 0:27:27.2 20.1MPH 0:00:38.5 9 0:10:36.7 6:38/M 0:48:38.2

15 Brandon Dravis 55 22 M 1 M 20-24 3 3 0:05:36.4 0:01:51.2 37 0:29:38.3 18.6MPH 0:00:32.0 20 0:11:17.0 7:03/M 0:48:54.9

16 Paul Ingham 34 37 M 3 M 35-39 3 37 0:07:55.5 0:01:34.7 18 0:27:16.9 20.2MPH 0:01:05.4 18 0:11:09.7 6:58/M 0:49:02.2

17 Robert Woeck 41 40 M 3 M 40-44 3 35 0:07:51.3 0:01:31.0 12 0:26:22.5 20.9MPH 0:00:40.8 45 0:12:47.6 7:59/M 0:49:13.2

18 Maria Anderson 86 20 F 1 F 20-24 3 105 0:09:43.4 0:03:08.8 45 0:30:04.2 18.4MPH 0:00:37.1 1 0:05:45.3 3:36/M 0:49:18.8

19 Patrick Purcell 70 52 M 2 M 50-54 3 34 0:07:50.9 0:01:19.5 24 0:28:05.7 19.7MPH 0:00:36.9 23 0:11:30.9 7:11/M 0:49:23.9

20 Lance Hayashi 48 43 M 4 M 40-44 3 27 0:07:40.7 0:01:53.2 22 0:27:45.6 19.9MPH 0:00:53.5 26 0:11:44.0 7:20/M 0:49:57.0

21 Craig Johnston 81 65 M 1 M 65-69 3 30 0:07:45.5 0:01:19.8 23 0:27:47.1 19.9MPH 0:00:47.1 48 0:12:51.8 8:02/M 0:50:31.3

22 Vicky Holmes 153 44 F 1 F 40-44 3 23 0:07:34.1 0:01:11.2 32 0:28:47.5 19.2MPH 0:00:21.3 41 0:12:39.0 7:54/M 0:50:33.1

23 Ken Dacey 50 44 M 5 M 40-44 3 76 0:08:56.5 0:02:02.8 25 0:28:14.3 19.6MPH 0:00:50.1 15 0:11:05.1 6:56/M 0:51:08.8

24 Bryan Buckhorn 31 36 M 4 M 35-39 3 14 0:07:05.9 0:01:48.2 35 0:29:09.8 18.9MPH 0:01:06.9 30 0:12:03.2 7:32/M 0:51:14.0

25 Kim Holttum 155 47 F 1 F 45-49 3 36 0:07:55.2 0:01:01.0 19 0:27:25.4 20.1MPH 0:00:46.2 81 0:14:08.0 8:50/M 0:51:15.8

26 Mike Shorey 293 32 M 3 M 30-34 3 143 0:11:16.8 0:01:11.5 27 0:28:26.9 19.4MPH 0:00:21.1 13 0:10:51.3 6:47/M 0:52:07.6

27 Bradley Corcoran 27 34 M 4 M 30-34 3 47 0:08:21.1 0:02:10.3 16 0:26:48.7 20.6MPH 0:00:51.9 83 0:14:10.5 8:51/M 0:52:22.5

28 Jennifer Stauffer 124 38 F 1 F 35-39 3 31 0:07:45.8 0:01:44.0 41 0:29:51.4 18.5MPH 0:00:34.3 49 0:12:53.5 8:03/M 0:52:49.0

29 Andy Loe 21 32 M 5 M 30-34 3 44 0:08:16.2 0:02:13.8 33 0:28:57.3 19.1MPH 0:00:29.7 52 0:13:00.0 8:08/M 0:52:57.0

30 Tracy Mikula 110 33 F 1 F 30-34 3 65 0:08:47.3 0:00:54.0 40 0:29:49.7 18.5MPH 0:01:01.9 34 0:12:25.5 7:46/M 0:52:58.4

31 Ned Kavanagh 40 39 M 5 M 35-39 3 40 0:08:07.5 0:01:51.9 56 0:30:50.2 17.9MPH 0:00:55.4 19 0:11:14.3 7:01/M 0:52:59.3

32 Justin Price 262 35 M 6 M 35-39 3 24 0:07:34.5 0:01:33.0 28 0:28:28.4 19.4MPH 0:01:30.4 75 0:13:55.6 8:42/M 0:53:01.9

33 Melanie Baer 96 27 F 2 F 25-29 3 4 0:06:13.0 0:02:00.0 77 0:32:31.3 17.0MPH 0:00:45.4 27 0:11:48.7 7:23/M 0:53:18.4

34 Jennifer Smith 135 40 F 2 F 40-44 3 32 0:07:48.0 0:00:58.8 21 0:27:37.9 20.0MPH 0:00:44.7 133 0:16:22.5 10:14/M 0:53:31.9

35 Brian Stanhope 37 38 M 7 M 35-39 3 97 0:09:30.6 0:02:07.8 34 0:29:04.9 19.0MPH 0:01:31.4 24 0:11:31.0 7:12/M 0:53:45.7

36 Stacey Pardini 106 34 F 2 F 30-34 3 81 0:09:01.6 0:01:55.1 48 0:30:20.3 18.2MPH 0:00:26.0 32 0:12:10.6 7:36/M 0:53:53.6

-- Bike -- -- Run --

If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com

Saturday, September 7, 2013
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Mary Meyer Life Fitness

Cottage Lake Tri and Tri Again

Super Sprint Overall Results

--- Swim ---
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Bike -- -- Run --

If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

--- Swim ---

37 Brita Woeck 117 37 F 2 F 35-39 3 53 0:08:31.4 0:02:27.6 51 0:30:28.0 18.1MPH 0:00:47.2 25 0:11:43.6 7:19/M 0:53:57.8

38 William Comyns 53 14 M 2 M 1-19 3 59 0:08:38.3 0:01:02.6 39 0:29:44.7 18.6MPH 0:00:46.6 78 0:14:00.7 8:45/M 0:54:12.9

39 Emily Foster 130 16 F 1 F 1-19 3 96 0:09:30.1 0:02:29.3 46 0:30:13.4 18.3MPH 0:00:41.8 22 0:11:23.1 7:07/M 0:54:17.7

40 Nathan Pirone 39 39 M 8 M 35-39 3 84 0:09:06.2 0:01:52.1 36 0:29:36.1 18.6MPH 0:00:53.7 47 0:12:51.5 8:02/M 0:54:19.6

41 Elizabeth Nelson 91 26 F 3 F 25-29 3 29 0:07:45.0 0:02:00.6 49 0:30:23.5 18.2MPH 0:00:37.1 68 0:13:38.0 8:31/M 0:54:24.2

42 Courtney Klein 131 16 F 2 F 1-19 3 16 0:07:15.8 0:01:14.4 99 0:34:35.2 16.0MPH 0:00:20.9 14 0:11:03.8 6:54/M 0:54:30.1

43 Shaun Parthemer 25 32 M 6 M 30-34 3 21 0:07:29.6 0:01:29.3 43 0:29:57.5 18.4MPH 0:00:32.9 112 0:15:19.0 9:34/M 0:54:48.3

44 Mike Riebe 60 48 M 4 M 45-49 3 150 0:11:48.6 0:03:36.4 14 0:26:33.3 20.8MPH 0:01:48.7 21 0:11:21.3 7:06/M 0:55:08.3

45 Elizabeth Connolly 159 48 F 2 F 45-49 3 39 0:08:02.9 0:03:24.8 38 0:29:38.6 18.6MPH 0:01:43.9 33 0:12:21.6 7:43/M 0:55:11.8

46 Bart De Boer 51 44 M 6 M 40-44 3 56 0:08:36.8 0:01:49.7 67 0:31:33.0 17.5MPH 0:00:59.4 35 0:12:25.9 7:46/M 0:55:24.8

47 Karen Reingold 258 51 F 1 F 50-54 3 102 0:09:38.8 0:02:13.5 31 0:28:37.0 19.3MPH 0:01:52.8 56 0:13:10.0 8:14/M 0:55:32.1

48 Ann Stafford 257 52 F 2 F 50-54 3 22 0:07:31.4 0:01:11.8 50 0:30:27.9 18.1MPH 0:01:15.6 115 0:15:20.5 9:35/M 0:55:47.2

49 Yazmin Mehdi 255 45 F 3 F 45-49 3 61 0:08:40.0 0:02:20.4 72 0:31:47.7 17.4MPH 0:00:30.0 40 0:12:37.0 7:53/M 0:55:55.1

50 Kristen Wickizer 168 28 F 1 F 0-99 4 26 0:07:40.1 0:01:09.3 44 0:30:03.2 18.4MPH 0:00:42.7 132 0:16:21.6 10:13/M 0:55:56.9

51 Janet Guenther 195 63 F 1 F 60-64 3 125 0:10:14.9 0:03:19.6 26 0:28:19.9 19.5MPH 0:01:55.0 55 0:13:09.5 8:13/M 0:56:58.9

52 Sara Larson 157 48 F 4 F 45-49 3 91 0:09:17.2 0:02:14.7 53 0:30:33.4 18.1MPH 0:00:25.6 97 0:14:44.6 9:13/M 0:57:15.5

53 Melissa Ozbek 107 33 F 3 F 30-34 3 69 0:08:50.0 0:01:57.5 75 0:32:10.4 17.2MPH 0:00:49.5 65 0:13:28.9 8:25/M 0:57:16.3

54 Laurie Brenner 125 38 F 3 F 35-39 3 121 0:10:11.3 0:02:11.1 59 0:31:02.1 17.8MPH 0:01:01.9 51 0:12:55.4 8:04/M 0:57:21.8

55 Thomas Gaskin 80 65 M 2 M 65-69 3 15 0:07:08.8 0:02:15.7 66 0:31:31.6 17.5MPH 0:01:33.5 104 0:15:07.4 9:27/M 0:57:37.0

56 Jack Richards 57 40 M 2 M 0-99 4 123 0:10:13.4 0:02:48.8 29 0:28:30.9 19.4MPH 0:01:12.2 101 0:15:01.9 9:23/M 0:57:47.2

57 Patty Mayhle 177 51 F 3 F 50-54 3 57 0:08:37.2 0:02:08.9 52 0:30:30.8 18.1MPH 0:01:06.4 117 0:15:27.5 9:39/M 0:57:50.8

58 Maria Baquero 149 45 F 5 F 45-49 3 42 0:08:09.2 0:01:55.2 68 0:31:36.3 17.5MPH 0:01:03.1 113 0:15:19.8 9:34/M 0:58:03.6

59 Alex Hull 233 19 M 1 M 0-99 6 114 0:09:54.9 0:03:15.3 78 0:32:58.2 16.7MPH 0:00:58.6 16 0:11:05.8 6:56/M 0:58:12.8

60 Evan Klima 246 36 M 9 M 35-39 3 170 0:12:49.7 0:02:31.0 30 0:28:36.3 19.3MPH 0:00:50.9 66 0:13:31.5 8:27/M 0:58:19.4

61 Jennifer Dandrea 247 30 F 4 F 30-34 3 25 0:07:37.6 0:01:02.9 118 0:35:36.8 15.5MPH 0:01:20.1 44 0:12:47.3 7:59/M 0:58:24.7

62 Jessica Van Leeuwen 254 49 F 6 F 45-49 3 77 0:09:00.0 0:02:20.4 58 0:31:01.4 17.8MPH 0:01:56.2 82 0:14:09.6 8:51/M 0:58:27.6

63 Amie Santiago 113 36 F 4 F 35-39 3 19 0:07:25.5 0:02:00.1 54 0:30:33.5 18.1MPH 0:01:02.6 147 0:17:33.7 10:58/M 0:58:35.4

64 Super Happy Fun Time 243 M 1 M 0-99 5 145 0:11:28.3 0:00:32.3 60 0:31:14.8 17.7MPH 0:00:31.1 99 0:14:57.1 9:21/M 0:58:43.6

65 Tres Hermanas 244 M 2 M 0-99 5 113 0:09:52.4 0:00:40.0 76 0:32:26.5 17.0MPH 0:00:26.5 119 0:15:32.2 9:43/M 0:58:57.6

66 Stephanie Houston 248 14 F 3 F 1-19 3 10 0:06:35.4 0:02:46.2 103 0:34:41.4 15.9MPH 0:00:34.8 91 0:14:20.3 8:58/M 0:58:58.1

67 Heidi Spillane 183 53 F 4 F 50-54 3 139 0:10:50.9 0:03:28.6 5 0:24:51.5 22.2MPH 0:01:08.9 168 0:18:54.5 11:49/M 0:59:14.4

68 Stanley Goldsmith 64 50 M 3 M 50-54 3 107 0:09:44.3 0:02:36.7 62 0:31:22.5 17.6MPH 0:01:22.4 84 0:14:12.7 8:53/M 0:59:18.6

69 Karine Carcel 126 39 F 5 F 35-39 3 67 0:08:49.4 0:02:31.6 85 0:33:28.9 16.5MPH 0:01:11.6 64 0:13:26.9 8:24/M 0:59:28.4

70 jennifer wetter 250 40 F 3 F 40-44 3 7 0:06:19.6 0:03:12.3 55 0:30:47.4 17.9MPH 0:01:04.3 158 0:18:14.7 11:24/M 0:59:38.3

71 Dustin Redding 251 26 M 1 M 25-29 3 79 0:09:00.8 0:03:26.0 73 0:31:55.9 17.3MPH 0:01:38.3 69 0:13:39.8 8:32/M 0:59:40.8

72 Ashlie Miller 98 29 F 4 F 25-29 3 41 0:08:07.6 0:01:32.0 119 0:35:48.3 15.4MPH 0:00:32.1 70 0:13:41.2 8:33/M 0:59:41.2

73 Andrew Gibb 61 49 M 5 M 45-49 3 162 0:12:22.8 0:03:06.0 42 0:29:55.5 18.5MPH 0:01:48.1 39 0:12:31.4 7:49/M 0:59:43.8

74 Jeffrey Gutheil 75 56 M 2 M 55-59 3 147 0:11:37.5 0:03:06.0 64 0:31:27.5 17.6MPH 0:00:38.2 54 0:13:03.3 8:09/M 0:59:52.5

75 Casey Younger 97 29 F 5 F 25-29 3 88 0:09:10.1 0:01:58.2 94 0:34:15.0 16.1MPH 0:00:42.5 76 0:13:58.5 8:44/M 1:00:04.3

76 Mary Grace Jennings 261 50 F 1 F 0-99 6 64 0:08:46.4 0:03:01.6 69 0:31:37.8 17.5MPH 0:01:13.0 116 0:15:27.1 9:39/M 1:00:05.9

77 Bradley Music 69 51 M 4 M 50-54 3 122 0:10:12.1 0:02:44.4 80 0:33:10.6 16.6MPH 0:00:52.5 57 0:13:12.0 8:15/M 1:00:11.6

78 Randi Pund 103 32 F 5 F 30-34 3 98 0:09:30.8 0:01:17.9 90 0:33:57.1 16.3MPH 0:00:25.8 102 0:15:02.6 9:24/M 1:00:14.2

79 Phyllis Tubbs 178 51 F 5 F 50-54 3 43 0:08:13.0 0:01:37.3 83 0:33:15.0 16.6MPH 0:01:09.5 126 0:16:09.1 10:06/M 1:00:23.9
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Bike -- -- Run --

If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

--- Swim ---

80 Kirk Douglass 71 53 M 5 M 50-54 3 86 0:09:08.6 0:03:08.9 92 0:34:03.2 16.2MPH 0:00:57.3 60 0:13:16.7 8:18/M 1:00:34.7

81 Mitra Ehsan 143 42 F 4 F 40-44 3 80 0:09:01.1 0:02:46.0 107 0:34:58.7 15.8MPH 0:00:37.3 62 0:13:18.6 8:19/M 1:00:41.7

82 Kendall Anderegg 221 44 F 2 F 0-99 6 166 0:12:39.4 0:01:53.5 47 0:30:16.0 18.2MPH 0:01:39.5 88 0:14:16.3 8:55/M 1:00:44.7

83 Breanne Overton 88 25 F 6 F 25-29 3 12 0:06:52.2 0:02:30.7 102 0:34:40.9 15.9MPH 0:01:03.1 120 0:15:40.7 9:48/M 1:00:47.6

84 Kelly McCoy 89 25 F 7 F 25-29 3 128 0:10:23.8 0:02:26.5 65 0:31:28.3 17.5MPH 0:01:23.7 110 0:15:17.7 9:33/M 1:01:00.0

85 Pamela Rensch 138 41 F 5 F 40-44 3 82 0:09:01.7 0:03:25.6 79 0:33:00.3 16.7MPH 0:01:37.6 77 0:13:58.9 8:44/M 1:01:04.1

86 Katie Wheeler 87 23 F 2 F 20-24 3 60 0:08:39.4 0:02:36.7 71 0:31:43.0 17.4MPH 0:02:17.6 136 0:16:29.8 10:18/M 1:01:46.5

87 Cynthia Greathouse 122 38 F 6 F 35-39 3 108 0:09:44.8 0:02:27.5 98 0:34:32.9 16.0MPH 0:00:46.9 90 0:14:20.0 8:58/M 1:01:52.1

88 Floyd Clendenen 78 60 M 1 M 60-64 3 133 0:10:43.5 0:04:08.6 63 0:31:25.9 17.6MPH 0:01:27.6 92 0:14:25.4 9:01/M 1:02:11.0

89 Christina Gregori 211 34 F 6 F 30-34 3 138 0:10:50.9 0:03:52.2 74 0:31:56.5 17.3MPH 0:00:29.8 106 0:15:11.2 9:29/M 1:02:20.6

90 Renee Spoelhof 181 52 F 6 F 50-54 3 89 0:09:10.9 0:02:57.6 93 0:34:05.9 16.2MPH 0:01:01.8 107 0:15:11.4 9:29/M 1:02:27.6

91 Tami Peterson 174 50 F 7 F 50-54 3 168 0:12:48.0 0:04:02.8 70 0:31:39.5 17.4MPH 0:01:07.1 58 0:13:12.2 8:15/M 1:02:49.6

92 Sarah Hopkins 104 32 F 7 F 30-34 3 58 0:08:38.1 0:02:54.1 127 0:36:26.9 15.2MPH 0:00:28.9 93 0:14:29.1 9:03/M 1:02:57.1

93 Kim Klaffky 224 47 F 3 F 0-99 6 50 0:08:29.0 0:02:39.5 116 0:35:25.8 15.6MPH 0:01:55.8 94 0:14:29.9 9:03/M 1:03:00.0

94 Monique Cohen 208 33 F 4 F 0-99 6 149 0:11:45.7 0:03:12.5 57 0:30:54.1 17.9MPH 0:01:37.6 122 0:15:49.7 9:53/M 1:03:19.6

95 Carrie Kaltenbach 129 15 F 4 F 1-19 3 116 0:09:59.4 0:02:05.2 135 0:37:04.4 14.9MPH 0:00:40.8 67 0:13:33.1 8:28/M 1:03:22.9

96 Jahna Smith 150 45 F 7 F 45-49 3 130 0:10:33.8 0:02:42.4 101 0:34:40.4 15.9MPH 0:01:39.3 71 0:13:48.8 8:38/M 1:03:24.7

97 Lisa Paul 188 55 F 1 F 55-59 3 78 0:09:00.4 0:02:35.8 132 0:36:51.7 15.0MPH 0:01:11.2 73 0:13:54.7 8:41/M 1:03:33.8

98 Steve Creelman 76 57 M 3 M 55-59 3 135 0:10:44.0 0:02:21.5 113 0:35:08.7 15.7MPH 0:00:36.0 100 0:14:58.4 9:21/M 1:03:48.6

99 Lori Skinner-Studley 144 42 F 6 F 40-44 3 115 0:09:56.9 0:02:14.7 137 0:37:06.5 14.9MPH 0:00:46.3 72 0:13:51.8 8:39/M 1:03:56.2

100 Claudia Chapko 136 41 F 7 F 40-44 3 51 0:08:29.3 0:03:47.7 117 0:35:28.0 15.6MPH 0:01:57.6 89 0:14:18.6 8:56/M 1:04:01.2

101 Thomas Freisem 259 55 M 2 M 0-99 6 100 0:09:33.9 0:03:15.4 122 0:36:18.2 15.2MPH 0:02:04.5 53 0:13:01.0 8:08/M 1:04:13.0

102 Samuel Freisem-Kirov 260 13 M 3 M 0-99 6 99 0:09:32.4 0:03:15.3 123 0:36:21.5 15.2MPH 0:01:46.8 61 0:13:17.4 8:18/M 1:04:13.4

103 Ravi Domingo 68 51 M 6 M 50-54 3 49 0:08:27.6 0:02:50.3 133 0:36:55.4 15.0MPH 0:00:43.5 114 0:15:19.9 9:34/M 1:04:16.7

104 Diana Stanton 175 50 F 8 F 50-54 3 169 0:12:48.3 0:04:04.6 97 0:34:27.8 16.0MPH 0:00:47.9 31 0:12:09.4 7:36/M 1:04:18.0

105 Julia Nolan 187 55 F 2 F 55-59 3 110 0:09:50.2 0:03:00.6 143 0:37:48.6 14.6MPH 0:00:44.7 50 0:12:55.3 8:04/M 1:04:19.4

106 Rachel Ianacone 109 33 F 8 F 30-34 3 92 0:09:19.1 0:01:36.9 159 0:40:00.1 13.8MPH 0:00:56.4 38 0:12:28.8 7:48/M 1:04:21.3

107 Mary Evenson 100 31 F 9 F 30-34 3 71 0:08:51.2 0:02:26.6 148 0:38:14.5 14.4MPH 0:00:44.9 79 0:14:06.6 8:49/M 1:04:23.8

108 Ben Kelly 232 14 M 4 M 0-99 6 127 0:10:20.3 0:01:50.3 95 0:34:19.3 16.1MPH 0:01:44.2 138 0:16:50.3 10:31/M 1:05:04.4

109 John Kelly 240 54 M 5 M 0-99 6 126 0:10:15.4 0:03:02.0 81 0:33:13.2 16.6MPH 0:01:43.3 139 0:16:50.7 10:31/M 1:05:04.6

110 Josh Dennis 22 32 M 7 M 30-34 3 17 0:07:16.0 0:01:53.9 139 0:37:24.0 14.8MPH 0:01:07.2 146 0:17:23.9 10:52/M 1:05:05.0

111 Dao Mai 148 44 F 8 F 40-44 3 158 0:12:12.4 0:03:04.0 84 0:33:24.3 16.5MPH 0:01:33.3 103 0:15:04.2 9:25/M 1:05:18.2

112 Annie Gleason 108 33 F 10 F 30-34 3 66 0:08:49.1 0:02:18.2 111 0:35:04.8 15.7MPH 0:00:33.4 165 0:18:44.0 11:43/M 1:05:29.5

113 Samantha Lambert 93 26 F 8 F 25-29 3 90 0:09:16.2 0:02:23.5 141 0:37:40.2 14.7MPH 0:01:00.7 108 0:15:16.0 9:33/M 1:05:36.6

114 Malcolm Muir 24 32 M 8 M 30-34 3 131 0:10:35.0 0:03:15.4 131 0:36:51.6 15.0MPH 0:02:06.8 46 0:12:49.8 8:01/M 1:05:38.6

115 Catherine Foote 194 62 F 2 F 60-64 3 144 0:11:22.0 0:02:36.9 82 0:33:13.5 16.6MPH 0:01:49.2 140 0:16:51.9 10:32/M 1:05:53.5

116 Lisa Mcintyer 180 52 F 9 F 50-54 3 136 0:10:45.1 0:03:28.5 128 0:36:28.3 15.1MPH 0:01:05.1 85 0:14:14.2 8:54/M 1:06:01.2

117 Rachelle Durtschi 114 36 F 7 F 35-39 3 129 0:10:31.2 0:02:36.4 88 0:33:43.5 16.4MPH 0:00:42.4 162 0:18:30.4 11:34/M 1:06:03.9

118 Jean Curtin 190 57 F 3 F 55-59 3 68 0:08:49.6 0:04:14.0 86 0:33:29.5 16.5MPH 0:02:36.6 142 0:16:59.9 10:37/M 1:06:09.6

119 Selena Ligrano 102 31 F 11 F 30-34 3 146 0:11:31.7 0:02:19.8 138 0:37:22.8 14.8MPH 0:00:42.0 86 0:14:14.6 8:54/M 1:06:10.9

120 Kim Demary 120 38 F 8 F 35-39 3 103 0:09:41.4 0:01:53.6 125 0:36:23.2 15.2MPH 0:02:27.5 128 0:16:13.6 10:08/M 1:06:39.3

121 Chelsea Gallagher 99 30 F 12 F 30-34 3 148 0:11:38.1 0:01:47.6 112 0:35:06.5 15.7MPH 0:01:08.9 141 0:16:58.6 10:36/M 1:06:39.7

122 Cathy Morgan 220 43 F 5 F 0-99 6 153 0:11:57.6 0:02:38.3 100 0:34:37.7 15.9MPH 0:01:23.6 131 0:16:21.5 10:13/M 1:06:58.7
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123 Yvonne Johnson 214 37 F 6 F 0-99 6 106 0:09:43.9 0:04:37.5 109 0:35:02.1 15.8MPH 0:02:53.2 95 0:14:43.0 9:12/M 1:06:59.7

124 Connie Hull 215 40 F 7 F 0-99 6 104 0:09:43.2 0:04:36.7 108 0:35:00.4 15.8MPH 0:02:55.9 96 0:14:43.8 9:12/M 1:07:00.0

125 ann wetter 249 69 F 1 F 65-69 3 83 0:09:03.7 0:02:58.8 114 0:35:19.7 15.6MPH 0:00:43.5 169 0:18:54.7 11:49/M 1:07:00.4

126 Chrissy Wilson 116 36 F 9 F 35-39 3 73 0:08:53.4 0:05:51.1 104 0:34:43.2 15.9MPH 0:01:20.6 134 0:16:27.2 10:17/M 1:07:15.5

127 Marin Brustuen 119 37 F 10 F 35-39 3 175 0:13:30.0 0:03:17.3 87 0:33:40.0 16.4MPH 0:01:57.7 109 0:15:16.7 9:33/M 1:07:41.7

128 Chris Longston 65 50 M 7 M 50-54 3 55 0:08:32.4 0:02:49.8 126 0:36:25.8 15.2MPH 0:01:35.2 160 0:18:18.7 11:26/M 1:07:41.9

129 Paul VanLandeghen 47 42 M 7 M 40-44 3 52 0:08:31.0 0:03:09.3 106 0:34:58.7 15.8MPH 0:01:52.6 174 0:19:13.1 12:01/M 1:07:44.7

130 Erin Becker 146 43 F 9 F 40-44 3 112 0:09:51.8 0:02:34.1 121 0:36:13.5 15.2MPH 0:01:41.3 151 0:17:50.1 11:09/M 1:08:10.8

131 Patricia Erickson 166 49 F 8 F 45-49 3 163 0:12:27.4 0:02:12.0 129 0:36:45.3 15.0MPH 0:00:33.6 135 0:16:29.7 10:18/M 1:08:28.0

132 Erica Nesbitt 92 26 F 9 F 25-29 3 33 0:07:49.7 0:01:54.2 156 0:39:25.3 14.0MPH 0:01:13.1 154 0:18:07.5 11:19/M 1:08:29.8

133 Gary Pyfer 83 67 M 3 M 65-69 3 161 0:12:22.0 0:03:33.4 89 0:33:51.2 16.3MPH 0:00:38.5 159 0:18:17.3 11:26/M 1:08:42.4

134 Amy Rademaker 147 44 F 10 F 40-44 3 38 0:08:01.8 0:02:51.4 146 0:37:59.4 14.5MPH 0:00:59.6 166 0:18:52.5 11:48/M 1:08:44.7

135 Julia Richards 128 11 F 5 F 1-19 3 165 0:12:37.9 0:02:00.3 145 0:37:55.7 14.6MPH 0:01:03.1 111 0:15:18.2 9:34/M 1:08:55.2

136 Mary Houston 189 55 F 4 F 55-59 3 184 0:14:08.0 0:03:44.5 96 0:34:19.6 16.1MPH 0:01:11.3 121 0:15:44.0 9:50/M 1:09:07.4

137 Sarah Harvey 115 36 F 11 F 35-39 3 94 0:09:23.9 0:03:05.5 165 0:40:43.9 13.6MPH 0:00:53.0 105 0:15:08.2 9:28/M 1:09:14.5

138 Laurie Clark 227 49 F 8 F 0-99 6 54 0:08:32.0 0:03:03.0 152 0:38:55.1 14.2MPH 0:01:27.3 148 0:17:35.7 10:59/M 1:09:33.1

139 Christina Twiggs 105 32 F 13 F 30-34 3 186 0:14:27.3 0:03:29.1 115 0:35:23.1 15.6MPH 0:02:10.3 87 0:14:14.8 8:54/M 1:09:44.6

140 Carrie Numata 111 34 F 14 F 30-34 3 157 0:12:02.8 0:02:43.2 150 0:38:38.4 14.3MPH 0:00:43.9 123 0:15:53.2 9:56/M 1:10:01.5

141 Amanda LaRussa 94 26 F 10 F 25-29 3 87 0:09:08.9 0:02:28.1 166 0:40:44.2 13.6MPH 0:00:57.9 137 0:16:46.0 10:29/M 1:10:05.1

142 Cynthia Mullis 165 49 F 9 F 45-49 3 75 0:08:55.8 0:03:51.6 149 0:38:24.4 14.4MPH 0:00:40.7 157 0:18:14.6 11:24/M 1:10:07.1

143 Jack Kendall 231 13 M 6 M 0-99 6 48 0:08:27.5 0:04:19.3 185 0:44:11.6 12.5MPH 0:01:12.6 36 0:12:27.8 7:47/M 1:10:38.8

144 Brent Kendall 237 45 M 7 M 0-99 6 95 0:09:28.7 0:03:21.0 183 0:44:10.1 12.5MPH 0:01:11.5 37 0:12:28.3 7:48/M 1:10:39.6

145 Jessica Kinney 101 31 F 15 F 30-34 3 111 0:09:51.4 0:02:10.1 147 0:38:02.9 14.5MPH 0:01:44.2 167 0:18:52.6 11:48/M 1:10:41.2

146 Tom Fenn 82 67 M 4 M 65-69 3 63 0:08:44.3 0:03:18.3 91 0:34:01.3 16.2MPH 0:02:23.9 193 0:22:38.4 14:09/M 1:11:06.2

147 Peter McMahon 42 41 M 8 M 40-44 3 176 0:13:38.9 0:04:47.8 155 0:39:17.6 14.1MPH 0:00:39.6 43 0:12:45.7 7:58/M 1:11:09.6

148 Linda Pearson 182 52 F 2 F 0-99 4 142 0:11:02.7 0:02:33.3 130 0:36:45.9 15.0MPH 0:02:01.6 172 0:19:01.8 11:53/M 1:11:25.3

149 John Sanders 79 63 M 2 M 60-64 3 151 0:11:52.2 0:06:51.5 105 0:34:48.2 15.9MPH 0:03:03.6 98 0:14:56.7 9:20/M 1:11:32.2

150 Faruk Punjani 19 31 M 9 M 30-34 3 194 0:16:53.3 0:04:15.5 120 0:36:07.5 15.3MPH 0:01:02.1 63 0:13:25.8 8:23/M 1:11:44.2

151 Kerry Watts 158 48 F 10 F 45-49 3 132 0:10:35.6 0:03:06.9 158 0:39:47.3 13.9MPH 0:00:38.3 149 0:17:37.2 11:01/M 1:11:45.3

152 Paula Gembala 210 34 F 9 F 0-99 6 124 0:10:14.1 0:03:56.0 136 0:37:04.5 14.9MPH 0:01:25.6 175 0:19:32.4 12:13/M 1:12:12.6

153 Jen Bowes 219 43 F 10 F 0-99 6 134 0:10:43.8 0:03:28.0 134 0:37:02.3 14.9MPH 0:01:25.9 176 0:19:33.1 12:13/M 1:12:13.1

154 Megan Lessard 212 35 F 11 F 0-99 6 120 0:10:09.9 0:03:18.1 178 0:42:48.0 12.9MPH 0:00:55.9 118 0:15:28.5 9:40/M 1:12:40.4

155 Tanya Smith 142 42 F 11 F 40-44 3 154 0:11:57.9 0:03:46.5 154 0:39:05.6 14.1MPH 0:01:45.7 125 0:16:08.5 10:05/M 1:12:44.2

156 Jay Smith 72 53 M 8 M 50-54 3 118 0:10:00.6 0:02:53.0 142 0:37:42.8 14.6MPH 0:02:03.1 182 0:20:20.2 12:43/M 1:12:59.7

157 Sheila LaRussa 179 51 F 10 F 50-54 3 182 0:14:01.0 0:03:05.7 124 0:36:22.2 15.2MPH 0:01:31.3 161 0:18:20.3 11:28/M 1:13:20.5

158 Julio Melendez 38 38 M 10 M 35-39 3 152 0:11:53.3 0:02:39.4 172 0:41:33.1 13.3MPH 0:01:09.4 129 0:16:14.8 10:09/M 1:13:30.0

159 Hailey Hull 202 16 F 12 F 0-99 6 156 0:12:00.0 0:03:08.1 184 0:44:11.2 12.5MPH 0:01:03.9 59 0:13:14.4 8:16/M 1:13:37.6

160 Hatch Sisters 242 M 3 M 0-99 5 141 0:10:54.7 0:01:12.2 151 0:38:48.7 14.2MPH 0:00:43.8 191 0:22:21.0 13:58/M 1:14:00.4

161 Katherine Gee Perrone 204 27 F 13 F 0-99 6 93 0:09:19.7 0:02:31.8 177 0:42:45.5 12.9MPH 0:01:20.9 170 0:18:54.9 11:49/M 1:14:52.8

162 Angela Hurst 121 38 F 12 F 35-39 3 137 0:10:45.3 0:04:28.6 173 0:41:33.7 13.3MPH 0:01:18.4 155 0:18:07.8 11:19/M 1:16:13.8

163 Hiromi Lorenz 118 37 F 13 F 35-39 3 155 0:11:59.4 0:02:42.6 140 0:37:38.9 14.7MPH 0:02:16.7 187 0:21:49.2 13:38/M 1:16:26.8

164 Matthew Perrone 235 28 M 8 M 0-99 6 173 0:13:23.9 0:05:29.6 167 0:40:46.3 13.5MPH 0:00:56.3 127 0:16:09.7 10:06/M 1:16:45.8

165 Douglas Nickson 84 68 M 5 M 65-69 3 72 0:08:52.7 0:07:30.9 170 0:41:22.4 13.3MPH 0:02:00.0 144 0:17:10.7 10:44/M 1:16:56.7

Super Sprint Overall Page 6 of 17



T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Bike -- -- Run --

If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

--- Swim ---

166 Erik Echols 59 46 M 6 M 45-49 3 193 0:16:51.5 0:03:37.0 144 0:37:50.6 14.6MPH 0:01:02.3 153 0:18:02.4 11:16/M 1:17:23.8

167 Lindsey Anderson 206 28 F 14 F 0-99 6 140 0:10:51.1 0:03:27.1 157 0:39:26.3 14.0MPH 0:00:52.3 194 0:22:49.1 14:16/M 1:17:25.9

168 Krissti Coonce 205 28 F 15 F 0-99 6 117 0:10:00.2 0:04:40.4 181 0:43:22.5 12.7MPH 0:01:21.6 152 0:18:01.4 11:16/M 1:17:26.1

169 Steven White 234 28 M 9 M 0-99 6 164 0:12:36.8 0:02:32.8 197 0:47:48.2 11.5MPH 0:00:33.0 74 0:13:55.3 8:42/M 1:17:26.1

170 David Baer 77 60 M 3 M 60-64 3 45 0:08:20.3 0:05:21.6 161 0:40:31.3 13.6MPH 0:01:45.2 186 0:21:32.2 13:28/M 1:17:30.6

171 Stephen Pope 85 69 M 6 M 65-69 3 119 0:10:09.7 0:06:29.8 160 0:40:03.7 13.8MPH 0:02:00.3 173 0:19:09.7 11:58/M 1:17:53.2

172 Miquette Karnan 222 45 F 16 F 0-99 6 191 0:14:59.8 0:05:12.8 61 0:31:21.6 17.6MPH 0:01:18.0 202 0:25:17.1 15:48/M 1:18:09.3

173 Trevor Lee 26 33 M 10 M 30-34 3 101 0:09:37.5 0:02:12.8 163 0:40:40.7 13.6MPH 0:00:47.5 201 0:25:00.8 15:38/M 1:18:19.3

174 Lurline Sweet 207 29 F 17 F 0-99 6 160 0:12:21.3 0:04:48.6 175 0:42:25.8 13.0MPH 0:01:19.4 150 0:17:38.4 11:01/M 1:18:33.5

175 Sophie Torba 90 25 F 11 F 25-29 3 70 0:08:50.5 0:03:18.3 174 0:42:13.8 13.1MPH 0:01:54.2 192 0:22:30.0 14:04/M 1:18:46.8

176 Holly Osborne 225 47 F 18 F 0-99 6 172 0:12:56.4 0:03:07.0 179 0:42:59.6 12.8MPH 0:01:01.1 164 0:18:43.9 11:42/M 1:18:48.0

177 Melissa Bathum 123 38 F 14 F 35-39 3 109 0:09:47.5 0:04:02.2 186 0:44:38.9 12.4MPH 0:01:14.0 183 0:20:49.4 13:01/M 1:20:32.0

178 Nora Wright 192 59 F 5 F 55-59 3 180 0:13:58.0 0:03:10.1 162 0:40:36.6 13.6MPH 0:02:00.4 185 0:21:11.9 13:14/M 1:20:57.0

179 Wendy Hull 223 46 F 19 F 0-99 6 171 0:12:54.4 0:03:07.1 188 0:45:11.8 12.2MPH 0:01:02.1 178 0:19:46.1 12:21/M 1:22:01.5

180 Karim Merchant 29 35 M 11 M 35-39 3 203 0:19:59.1 0:03:15.3 171 0:41:31.1 13.3MPH 0:01:05.6 130 0:16:21.3 10:13/M 1:22:12.4

181 Teresa Griggs 193 60 F 3 F 60-64 3 185 0:14:23.6 0:05:44.0 164 0:40:41.9 13.6MPH 0:01:37.4 181 0:19:58.5 12:29/M 1:22:25.4

182 Kelsi Kruse 112 35 F 15 F 35-39 3 174 0:13:26.0 0:04:46.2 194 0:47:09.5 11.7MPH 0:01:42.8 124 0:16:07.1 10:04/M 1:23:11.6

183 Mary Beth Reichow 229 52 F 20 F 0-99 6 197 0:17:21.6 0:04:11.3 169 0:41:16.7 13.4MPH 0:01:39.5 179 0:19:53.7 12:26/M 1:24:22.8

184 Audrey Reichow 201 14 F 21 F 0-99 6 198 0:17:21.7 0:04:12.7 168 0:41:11.3 13.4MPH 0:01:43.7 180 0:19:53.8 12:26/M 1:24:23.2

185 Melissa Hayes 209 33 F 22 F 0-99 6 177 0:13:41.3 0:06:31.7 182 0:43:38.2 12.7MPH 0:01:53.7 171 0:18:59.5 11:52/M 1:24:44.4

186 Vee Dryver 185 54 F 11 F 50-54 3 183 0:14:01.7 0:03:45.4 187 0:45:07.0 12.2MPH 0:02:34.1 177 0:19:38.5 12:16/M 1:25:06.7

187 Kathryn Taddy 196 66 F 2 F 65-69 3 181 0:13:59.7 0:05:39.5 176 0:42:32.1 13.0MPH 0:01:10.7 188 0:21:52.7 13:40/M 1:25:14.7

188 Salim Merchant 20 31 M 11 M 30-34 3 201 0:18:57.2 0:05:16.4 193 0:46:59.7 11.7MPH 0:00:54.5 80 0:14:06.6 8:49/M 1:26:14.4

189 Theresa Clark 263 60 F 4 F 60-64 3 206 0:21:34.2 0:04:54.8 153 0:39:05.2 14.1MPH 0:04:26.4 156 0:18:09.6 11:21/M 1:28:10.2

190 Melinda Satterlee 156 47 F 11 F 45-49 3 209 0:23:10.9 0:05:22.8 190 0:46:29.9 11.9MPH 0:01:51.7 28 0:11:51.9 7:24/M 1:28:47.2

191 Dynamic Duo 241 M 4 M 0-99 5 207 0:21:52.9 0:00:47.9 195 0:47:25.8 11.6MPH 0:00:47.1 163 0:18:30.5 11:34/M 1:29:24.2

192 Linda Rackner 245 47 F 12 F 45-49 3 202 0:19:40.4 0:04:16.6 191 0:46:31.0 11.9MPH 0:01:43.8 145 0:17:17.4 10:48/M 1:29:29.2

193 Jeff Troy 35 37 M 12 M 35-39 3 167 0:12:45.9 0:03:40.0 196 0:47:31.1 11.6MPH 0:01:05.4 200 0:24:54.7 15:34/M 1:29:57.1

194 Barbara Matlock 191 58 F 3 F 0-99 4 192 0:16:18.8 0:04:35.5 180 0:43:17.0 12.8MPH 0:01:18.5 199 0:24:34.1 15:21/M 1:30:03.9

195 Krista Maclaren 218 41 F 23 F 0-99 6 200 0:18:33.1 0:04:42.0 198 0:48:02.0 11.5MPH 0:02:01.0 143 0:17:02.2 10:39/M 1:30:20.3

196 Bobbie Moore 197 66 F 3 F 65-69 3 74 0:08:53.6 0:04:33.7 203 0:50:49.4 10.9MPH 0:02:33.4 198 0:23:56.9 14:58/M 1:30:47.0

197 Marybeth Johnston 228 49 F 24 F 0-99 6 196 0:17:12.6 0:05:32.0 189 0:46:16.1 11.9MPH 0:01:59.4 189 0:22:14.0 13:54/M 1:33:14.1

198 Kelly Davidson 226 47 F 25 F 0-99 6 195 0:17:11.3 0:05:19.6 192 0:46:32.0 11.9MPH 0:01:52.0 190 0:22:19.4 13:57/M 1:33:14.3

199 Pam Longston 173 50 F 12 F 50-54 3 178 0:13:47.2 0:02:38.9 204 0:53:04.2 10.4MPH 0:01:10.7 196 0:23:21.2 14:36/M 1:34:02.2

200 Erin Thompson 216 40 F 26 F 0-99 6 188 0:14:48.2 0:05:46.9 202 0:49:36.9 11.1MPH 0:03:03.8 195 0:23:08.5 14:28/M 1:36:24.3

201 Mo Chapman 184 53 F 13 F 50-54 3 205 0:21:08.3 0:04:32.1 199 0:49:08.4 11.2MPH 0:01:00.1 184 0:20:50.9 13:01/M 1:36:39.8

202 Amy Warner 160 48 F 13 F 45-49 3 204 0:20:41.8 0:02:38.7 201 0:49:36.4 11.1MPH 0:00:54.8 197 0:23:49.9 14:53/M 1:37:41.6

203 Karen Prince 199 73 F 1 F 70-99 3 179 0:13:53.1 0:06:31.2 200 0:49:23.7 11.2MPH 0:02:36.5 203 0:25:47.7 16:07/M 1:38:12.2

204 Corrie Rosasharn 127 39 F 16 F 35-39 3 199 0:17:44.3 0:05:10.1 207 0:57:50.5 9.54MPH 0:01:17.6 204 0:27:19.0 17:04/M 1:49:21.5

205 Alicia Jacoby 171 40 F 4 F 0-99 4 187 0:14:35.7 0:04:45.9 208 0:58:19.7 9.47MPH 0:02:03.4 207 0:31:03.1 19:24/M 1:50:47.8

206 Johnna Lehr 176 50 F 5 F 0-99 4 208 0:22:40.2 0:06:37.4 205 0:55:50.8 9.89MPH 0:01:11.2 205 0:28:20.5 17:43/M 1:54:40.1

207 Kim Kleewein 170 40 F 6 F 0-99 4 210 0:23:13.6 0:05:55.5 206 0:56:04.7 9.85MPH 0:01:34.2 206 0:28:51.0 18:02/M 1:55:39.0

DQ Suzy Budinger 172 49 F DQ F 0-99 4 190 0:14:59.2 0:02:35.6 DQ 0:16:50.9 32.8MPH 0:02:16.8 0:16:56.6 10:35/M 0:53:39.1
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Bike -- -- Run --

If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

--- Swim ---

DQ Karyn Mlodnosky 167 49 F DQ F 45-49 3 159 0:12:16.6 0:03:55.1 110 0:35:03.0 15.7MPH 0:01:13.1 DQ 0:04:41.6 2:56/M 0:57:09.4

DQ Owen Karnan 230 12 M DQ M 0-99 6 189 0:14:59.1 0:05:11.5 DQ 0:31:25.4 17.6MPH 0:01:16.0 0:25:16.1 15:48/M 1:18:08.1

DQ Karyn Mlodnosky 167 49 F DQ F 45-49 3 160 0:12:16.6 0:03:55.1 113 0:35:03.0 15.7MPH 0:01:13.1 DQ 0:04:41.6 2:56/M 0:57:09.4
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 11 Emily Foster 130 16 3 0:09:30.1 0:02:29.3 1 0:30:13.4 0:00:41.8 2 0:11:23.1 0:54:17.7

2 13 Courtney Klein 131 16 2 0:07:15.8 0:01:14.4 2 0:34:35.2 0:00:20.9 1 0:11:03.8 0:54:30.1

3 27 Stephanie Houston 248 14 1 0:06:35.4 0:02:46.2 3 0:34:41.4 0:00:34.8 4 0:14:20.3 0:58:58.1

4 45 Carrie Kaltenbach 129 15 4 0:09:59.4 0:02:05.2 4 0:37:04.4 0:00:40.8 3 0:13:33.1 1:03:22.9

5 71 Julia Richards 128 11 5 0:12:37.9 0:02:00.3 5 0:37:55.7 0:01:03.1 5 0:15:18.2 1:08:55.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Maria Anderson 86 20 2 0:09:43.4 0:03:08.8 1 0:30:04.2 0:00:37.1 1 0:05:45.3 0:49:18.8

2 39 Katie Wheeler 87 23 1 0:08:39.4 0:02:36.7 2 0:31:43.0 0:02:17.6 2 0:16:29.8 1:01:46.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Zoe Lefrancois-Hanson 95 27 3 0:07:01.4 0:00:56.1 1 0:26:47.2 0:00:45.2 1 0:10:48.4 0:46:18.3

2 7 Melanie Baer 96 27 1 0:06:13.0 0:02:00.0 4 0:32:31.3 0:00:45.4 2 0:11:48.7 0:53:18.4

3 12 Elizabeth Nelson 91 26 4 0:07:45.0 0:02:00.6 2 0:30:23.5 0:00:37.1 3 0:13:38.0 0:54:24.2

4 31 Ashlie Miller 98 29 6 0:08:07.6 0:01:32.0 7 0:35:48.3 0:00:32.1 4 0:13:41.2 0:59:41.2

5 32 Casey Younger 97 29 9 0:09:10.1 0:01:58.2 5 0:34:15.0 0:00:42.5 5 0:13:58.5 1:00:04.3

6 36 Breanne Overton 88 25 2 0:06:52.2 0:02:30.7 6 0:34:40.9 0:01:03.1 8 0:15:40.7 1:00:47.6

7 37 Kelly McCoy 89 25 11 0:10:23.8 0:02:26.5 3 0:31:28.3 0:01:23.7 7 0:15:17.7 1:01:00.0

8 56 Samantha Lambert 93 26 10 0:09:16.2 0:02:23.5 8 0:37:40.2 0:01:00.7 6 0:15:16.0 1:05:36.6

9 69 Erica Nesbitt 92 26 5 0:07:49.7 0:01:54.2 9 0:39:25.3 0:01:13.1 10 0:18:07.5 1:08:29.8

10 76 Amanda LaRussa 94 26 8 0:09:08.9 0:02:28.1 10 0:40:44.2 0:00:57.9 9 0:16:46.0 1:10:05.1

11 84 Sophie Torba 90 25 7 0:08:50.5 0:03:18.3 11 0:42:13.8 0:01:54.2 11 0:22:30.0 1:18:46.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Tracy Mikula 110 33 3 0:08:47.3 0:00:54.0 1 0:29:49.7 0:01:01.9 2 0:12:25.5 0:52:58.4

2 9 Stacey Pardini 106 34 7 0:09:01.6 0:01:55.1 2 0:30:20.3 0:00:26.0 1 0:12:10.6 0:53:53.6

3 20 Melissa Ozbek 107 33 5 0:08:50.0 0:01:57.5 4 0:32:10.4 0:00:49.5 5 0:13:28.9 0:57:16.3

4 24 Jennifer Dandrea 247 30 1 0:07:37.6 0:01:02.9 9 0:35:36.8 0:01:20.1 4 0:12:47.3 0:58:24.7

5 33 Randi Pund 103 32 9 0:09:30.8 0:01:17.9 5 0:33:57.1 0:00:25.8 10 0:15:02.6 1:00:14.2

6 41 Christina Gregori 211 34 11 0:10:50.9 0:03:52.2 3 0:31:56.5 0:00:29.8 11 0:15:11.2 1:02:20.6

7 44 Sarah Hopkins 104 32 2 0:08:38.1 0:02:54.1 10 0:36:26.9 0:00:28.9 9 0:14:29.1 1:02:57.1

8 52 Rachel Ianacone 109 33 8 0:09:19.1 0:01:36.9 15 0:40:00.1 0:00:56.4 3 0:12:28.8 1:04:21.3

9 53 Mary Evenson 100 31 6 0:08:51.2 0:02:26.6 13 0:38:14.5 0:00:44.9 6 0:14:06.6 1:04:23.8

10 55 Annie Gleason 108 33 4 0:08:49.1 0:02:18.2 6 0:35:04.8 0:00:33.4 14 0:18:44.0 1:05:29.5

11 61 Selena Ligrano 102 31 12 0:11:31.7 0:02:19.8 11 0:37:22.8 0:00:42.0 7 0:14:14.6 1:06:10.9

12 63 Chelsea Gallagher 99 30 13 0:11:38.1 0:01:47.6 7 0:35:06.5 0:01:08.9 13 0:16:58.6 1:06:39.7

13 74 Christina Twiggs 105 32 15 0:14:27.3 0:03:29.1 8 0:35:23.1 0:02:10.3 8 0:14:14.8 1:09:44.6

14 75 Carrie Numata 111 34 14 0:12:02.8 0:02:43.2 14 0:38:38.4 0:00:43.9 12 0:15:53.2 1:10:01.5

15 78 Jessica Kinney 101 31 10 0:09:51.4 0:02:10.1 12 0:38:02.9 0:01:44.2 15 0:18:52.6 1:10:41.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Jennifer Stauffer 124 38 2 0:07:45.8 0:01:44.0 1 0:29:51.4 0:00:34.3 2 0:12:53.5 0:52:49.0

2 10 Brita Woeck 117 37 3 0:08:31.4 0:02:27.6 2 0:30:28.0 0:00:47.2 1 0:11:43.6 0:53:57.8

3 21 Laurie Brenner 125 38 10 0:10:11.3 0:02:11.1 4 0:31:02.1 0:01:01.9 3 0:12:55.4 0:57:21.8

4 26 Amie Santiago 113 36 1 0:07:25.5 0:02:00.1 3 0:30:33.5 0:01:02.6 11 0:17:33.7 0:58:35.4

5 29 Karine Carcel 126 39 4 0:08:49.4 0:02:31.6 5 0:33:28.9 0:01:11.6 4 0:13:26.9 0:59:28.4

6 40 Cynthia Greathouse 122 38 8 0:09:44.8 0:02:27.5 8 0:34:32.9 0:00:46.9 5 0:14:20.0 1:01:52.1

7 59 Rachelle Durtschi 114 36 11 0:10:31.2 0:02:36.4 7 0:33:43.5 0:00:42.4 13 0:18:30.4 1:06:03.9

8 62 Kim Demary 120 38 7 0:09:41.4 0:01:53.6 10 0:36:23.2 0:02:27.5 9 0:16:13.6 1:06:39.3

9 65 Chrissy Wilson 116 36 5 0:08:53.4 0:05:51.1 9 0:34:43.2 0:01:20.6 10 0:16:27.2 1:07:15.5

10 66 Marin Brustuen 119 37 15 0:13:30.0 0:03:17.3 6 0:33:40.0 0:01:57.7 7 0:15:16.7 1:07:41.7

11 73 Sarah Harvey 115 36 6 0:09:23.9 0:03:05.5 12 0:40:43.9 0:00:53.0 6 0:15:08.2 1:09:14.5

-- Bike ---- Swim -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24

Female 25 to 29
-- Bike --

Female 35 to 39

-- Swim -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34
-- Bike --

-- Swim -- -- Run ---- Bike --

-- Swim --

If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com

-- Run --

Female 1 to 19
-- Bike --

Mary Meyer Life Fitness

Cottage Lake Tri and Tri Again

Super Sprint Age Group Results
Saturday, September 7, 2013
*Overall place within gender.

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

12 82 Angela Hurst 121 38 12 0:10:45.3 0:04:28.6 13 0:41:33.7 0:01:18.4 12 0:18:07.8 1:16:13.8

13 83 Hiromi Lorenz 118 37 13 0:11:59.4 0:02:42.6 11 0:37:38.9 0:02:16.7 15 0:21:49.2 1:16:26.8

14 85 Melissa Bathum 123 38 9 0:09:47.5 0:04:02.2 14 0:44:38.9 0:01:14.0 14 0:20:49.4 1:20:32.0

15 88 Kelsi Kruse 112 35 14 0:13:26.0 0:04:46.2 15 0:47:09.5 0:01:42.8 8 0:16:07.1 1:23:11.6

16 99 Corrie Rosasharn 127 39 16 0:17:44.3 0:05:10.1 16 0:57:50.5 0:01:17.6 16 0:27:19.0 1:49:21.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Vicky Holmes 153 44 2 0:07:34.1 0:01:11.2 2 0:28:47.5 0:00:21.3 1 0:12:39.0 0:50:33.1

2 8 Jennifer Smith 135 40 3 0:07:48.0 0:00:58.8 1 0:27:37.9 0:00:44.7 8 0:16:22.5 0:53:31.9

3 30 jennifer wetter 250 40 1 0:06:19.6 0:03:12.3 3 0:30:47.4 0:01:04.3 10 0:18:14.7 0:59:38.3

4 35 Mitra Ehsan 143 42 6 0:09:01.1 0:02:46.0 6 0:34:58.7 0:00:37.3 2 0:13:18.6 1:00:41.7

5 38 Pamela Rensch 138 41 7 0:09:01.7 0:03:25.6 4 0:33:00.3 0:01:37.6 4 0:13:58.9 1:01:04.1

6 48 Lori Skinner-Studley 144 42 9 0:09:56.9 0:02:14.7 9 0:37:06.5 0:00:46.3 3 0:13:51.8 1:03:56.2

7 49 Claudia Chapko 136 41 5 0:08:29.3 0:03:47.7 7 0:35:28.0 0:01:57.6 5 0:14:18.6 1:04:01.2

8 54 Dao Mai 148 44 11 0:12:12.4 0:03:04.0 5 0:33:24.3 0:01:33.3 6 0:15:04.2 1:05:18.2

9 67 Erin Becker 146 43 8 0:09:51.8 0:02:34.1 8 0:36:13.5 0:01:41.3 9 0:17:50.1 1:08:10.8

10 70 Amy Rademaker 147 44 4 0:08:01.8 0:02:51.4 10 0:37:59.4 0:00:59.6 11 0:18:52.5 1:08:44.7

11 80 Tanya Smith 142 42 10 0:11:57.9 0:03:46.5 11 0:39:05.6 0:01:45.7 7 0:16:08.5 1:12:44.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Kim Holttum 155 47 1 0:07:55.2 0:01:01.0 1 0:27:25.4 0:00:46.2 5 0:14:08.0 0:51:15.8

2 14 Elizabeth Connolly 159 48 2 0:08:02.9 0:03:24.8 2 0:29:38.6 0:01:43.9 2 0:12:21.6 0:55:11.8

3 17 Yazmin Mehdi 255 45 4 0:08:40.0 0:02:20.4 6 0:31:47.7 0:00:30.0 3 0:12:37.0 0:55:55.1

4 19 Sara Larson 157 48 7 0:09:17.2 0:02:14.7 3 0:30:33.4 0:00:25.6 7 0:14:44.6 0:57:15.5

5 23 Maria Baquero 149 45 3 0:08:09.2 0:01:55.2 5 0:31:36.3 0:01:03.1 8 0:15:19.8 0:58:03.6

6 25 Jessica Van Leeuwen 254 49 6 0:09:00.0 0:02:20.4 4 0:31:01.4 0:01:56.2 6 0:14:09.6 0:58:27.6

7 46 Jahna Smith 150 45 8 0:10:33.8 0:02:42.4 7 0:34:40.4 0:01:39.3 4 0:13:48.8 1:03:24.7

8 68 Patricia Erickson 166 49 11 0:12:27.4 0:02:12.0 9 0:36:45.3 0:00:33.6 9 0:16:29.7 1:08:28.0

9 77 Cynthia Mullis 165 49 5 0:08:55.8 0:03:51.6 10 0:38:24.4 0:00:40.7 12 0:18:14.6 1:10:07.1

10 79 Kerry Watts 158 48 9 0:10:35.6 0:03:06.9 11 0:39:47.3 0:00:38.3 11 0:17:37.2 1:11:45.3

11 92 Melinda Satterlee 156 47 14 0:23:10.9 0:05:22.8 12 0:46:29.9 0:01:51.7 1 0:11:51.9 1:28:47.2

12 93 Linda Rackner 245 47 12 0:19:40.4 0:04:16.6 13 0:46:31.0 0:01:43.8 10 0:17:17.4 1:29:29.2

13 97 Amy Warner 160 48 13 0:20:41.8 0:02:38.7 14 0:49:36.4 0:00:54.8 13 0:23:49.9 1:37:41.6

DQ DQ Karyn Mlodnosky 167 49 10 0:12:16.6 0:03:55.1 8 0:35:03.0 0:01:13.1 DQ 0:04:41.6 0:57:09.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 15 Karen Reingold 258 51 5 0:09:38.8 0:02:13.5 2 0:28:37.0 0:01:52.8 2 0:13:10.0 0:55:32.1

2 16 Ann Stafford 257 52 1 0:07:31.4 0:01:11.8 3 0:30:27.9 0:01:15.6 6 0:15:20.5 0:55:47.2

3 22 Patty Mayhle 177 51 3 0:08:37.2 0:02:08.9 4 0:30:30.8 0:01:06.4 7 0:15:27.5 0:57:50.8

4 28 Heidi Spillane 183 53 7 0:10:50.9 0:03:28.6 1 0:24:51.5 0:01:08.9 10 0:18:54.5 0:59:14.4

5 34 Phyllis Tubbs 178 51 2 0:08:13.0 0:01:37.3 6 0:33:15.0 0:01:09.5 8 0:16:09.1 1:00:23.9

6 42 Renee Spoelhof 181 52 4 0:09:10.9 0:02:57.6 7 0:34:05.9 0:01:01.8 5 0:15:11.4 1:02:27.6

7 43 Tami Peterson 174 50 8 0:12:48.0 0:04:02.8 5 0:31:39.5 0:01:07.1 3 0:13:12.2 1:02:49.6

8 50 Diana Stanton 175 50 9 0:12:48.3 0:04:04.6 8 0:34:27.8 0:00:47.9 1 0:12:09.4 1:04:18.0

9 58 Lisa Mcintyer 180 52 6 0:10:45.1 0:03:28.5 10 0:36:28.3 0:01:05.1 4 0:14:14.2 1:06:01.2

10 81 Sheila LaRussa 179 51 11 0:14:01.0 0:03:05.7 9 0:36:22.2 0:01:31.3 9 0:18:20.3 1:13:20.5

11 89 Vee Dryver 185 54 12 0:14:01.7 0:03:45.4 11 0:45:07.0 0:02:34.1 11 0:19:38.5 1:25:06.7

12 95 Pam Longston 173 50 10 0:13:47.2 0:02:38.9 13 0:53:04.2 0:01:10.7 13 0:23:21.2 1:34:02.2

13 96 Mo Chapman 184 53 13 0:21:08.3 0:04:32.1 12 0:49:08.4 0:01:00.1 12 0:20:50.9 1:36:39.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 47 Lisa Paul 188 55 2 0:09:00.4 0:02:35.8 3 0:36:51.7 0:01:11.2 2 0:13:54.7 1:03:33.8

2 51 Julia Nolan 187 55 3 0:09:50.2 0:03:00.6 4 0:37:48.6 0:00:44.7 1 0:12:55.3 1:04:19.4

3 60 Jean Curtin 190 57 1 0:08:49.6 0:04:14.0 1 0:33:29.5 0:02:36.6 4 0:16:59.9 1:06:09.6

4 72 Mary Houston 189 55 5 0:14:08.0 0:03:44.5 2 0:34:19.6 0:01:11.3 3 0:15:44.0 1:09:07.4

5 86 Nora Wright 192 59 4 0:13:58.0 0:03:10.1 5 0:40:36.6 0:02:00.4 5 0:21:11.9 1:20:57.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 18 Janet Guenther 195 63 1 0:10:14.9 0:03:19.6 1 0:28:19.9 0:01:55.0 1 0:13:09.5 0:56:58.9

2 57 Catherine Foote 194 62 2 0:11:22.0 0:02:36.9 2 0:33:13.5 0:01:49.2 2 0:16:51.9 1:05:53.5

3 87 Teresa Griggs 193 60 3 0:14:23.6 0:05:44.0 4 0:40:41.9 0:01:37.4 4 0:19:58.5 1:22:25.4

4 91 Theresa Clark 263 60 4 0:21:34.2 0:04:54.8 3 0:39:05.2 0:04:26.4 3 0:18:09.6 1:28:10.2

Female 40 to 44
-- Bike --

Female 45 to 49

-- Swim -- -- Run --

Female 60 to 64

-- Swim -- -- Run ---- Bike --

-- Bike --

Female 55 to 59

-- Swim -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Bike --

-- Swim -- -- Run ---- Bike --

-- Swim -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 64 ann wetter 249 69 2 0:09:03.7 0:02:58.8 1 0:35:19.7 0:00:43.5 1 0:18:54.7 1:07:00.4

2 90 Kathryn Taddy 196 66 3 0:13:59.7 0:05:39.5 2 0:42:32.1 0:01:10.7 2 0:21:52.7 1:25:14.7

3 94 Bobbie Moore 197 66 1 0:08:53.6 0:04:33.7 3 0:50:49.4 0:02:33.4 3 0:23:56.9 1:30:47.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 98 Karen Prince 199 73 1 0:13:53.1 0:06:31.2 1 0:49:23.7 0:02:36.5 1 0:25:47.7 1:38:12.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Ryan Engledow 54 15 1 0:04:59.7 0:00:28.1 1 0:25:05.1 0:00:21.5 1 0:09:47.7 0:40:42.1

2 27 William Comyns 53 14 2 0:08:38.3 0:01:02.6 2 0:29:44.7 0:00:46.6 2 0:14:00.7 0:54:12.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 13 Brandon Dravis 55 22 1 0:05:36.4 0:01:51.2 1 0:29:38.3 0:00:32.0 1 0:11:17.0 0:48:54.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 35 Dustin Redding 251 26 1 0:09:00.8 0:03:26.0 1 0:31:55.9 0:01:38.3 1 0:13:39.8 0:59:40.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Nathan Fontes 23 32 2 0:06:13.9 0:01:00.8 1 0:24:31.7 0:00:35.8 1 0:09:55.3 0:42:17.5

2 6 David Ohern 17 30 1 0:05:19.0 0:00:45.7 2 0:26:28.6 0:00:29.9 3 0:12:02.0 0:45:05.2

3 21 Mike Shorey 293 32 9 0:11:16.8 0:01:11.5 4 0:28:26.9 0:00:21.1 2 0:10:51.3 0:52:07.6

4 22 Bradley Corcoran 27 34 6 0:08:21.1 0:02:10.3 3 0:26:48.7 0:00:51.9 8 0:14:10.5 0:52:22.5

5 23 Andy Loe 21 32 5 0:08:16.2 0:02:13.8 5 0:28:57.3 0:00:29.7 5 0:13:00.0 0:52:57.0

6 29 Shaun Parthemer 25 32 4 0:07:29.6 0:01:29.3 6 0:29:57.5 0:00:32.9 9 0:15:19.0 0:54:48.3

7 43 Josh Dennis 22 32 3 0:07:16.0 0:01:53.9 9 0:37:24.0 0:01:07.2 10 0:17:23.9 1:05:05.0

8 44 Malcolm Muir 24 32 8 0:10:35.0 0:03:15.4 8 0:36:51.6 0:02:06.8 4 0:12:49.8 1:05:38.6

9 51 Faruk Punjani 19 31 10 0:16:53.3 0:04:15.5 7 0:36:07.5 0:01:02.1 6 0:13:25.8 1:11:44.2

10 58 Trevor Lee 26 33 7 0:09:37.5 0:02:12.8 10 0:40:40.7 0:00:47.5 11 0:25:00.8 1:18:19.3

11 60 Salim Merchant 20 31 11 0:18:57.2 0:05:16.4 11 0:46:59.7 0:00:54.5 7 0:14:06.6 1:26:14.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Jeff Fairbanks 30 35 1 0:06:26.4 0:00:49.2 1 0:26:10.5 0:00:33.7 2 0:09:42.6 0:43:42.4

2 8 David Simmons 33 36 7 0:09:08.0 0:02:01.9 2 0:27:14.2 0:00:18.4 1 0:08:58.4 0:47:40.9

3 14 Paul Ingham 34 37 4 0:07:55.5 0:01:34.7 3 0:27:16.9 0:01:05.4 3 0:11:09.7 0:49:02.2

4 20 Bryan Buckhorn 31 36 2 0:07:05.9 0:01:48.2 7 0:29:09.8 0:01:06.9 6 0:12:03.2 0:51:14.0

5 24 Ned Kavanagh 40 39 5 0:08:07.5 0:01:51.9 9 0:30:50.2 0:00:55.4 4 0:11:14.3 0:52:59.3

6 25 Justin Price 262 35 3 0:07:34.5 0:01:33.0 4 0:28:28.4 0:01:30.4 9 0:13:55.6 0:53:01.9

7 26 Brian Stanhope 37 38 8 0:09:30.6 0:02:07.8 6 0:29:04.9 0:01:31.4 5 0:11:31.0 0:53:45.7

8 28 Nathan Pirone 39 39 6 0:09:06.2 0:01:52.1 8 0:29:36.1 0:00:53.7 7 0:12:51.5 0:54:19.6

9 33 Evan Klima 246 36 11 0:12:49.7 0:02:31.0 5 0:28:36.3 0:00:50.9 8 0:13:31.5 0:58:19.4

10 53 Julio Melendez 38 38 9 0:11:53.3 0:02:39.4 11 0:41:33.1 0:01:09.4 10 0:16:14.8 1:13:30.0

11 59 Karim Merchant 29 35 12 0:19:59.1 0:03:15.3 10 0:41:31.1 0:01:05.6 11 0:16:21.3 1:22:12.4

12 61 Jeff Troy 35 37 10 0:12:45.9 0:03:40.0 12 0:47:31.1 0:01:05.4 12 0:24:54.7 1:29:57.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Franklin Wirtz 43 42 1 0:07:26.4 0:03:25.5 1 0:24:51.6 0:00:54.2 2 0:10:43.9 0:47:21.6

2 12 Kevin Chapko 49 43 6 0:08:42.7 0:01:13.1 3 0:27:27.2 0:00:38.5 1 0:10:36.7 0:48:38.2

3 15 Robert Woeck 41 40 3 0:07:51.3 0:01:31.0 2 0:26:22.5 0:00:40.8 7 0:12:47.6 0:49:13.2

4 17 Lance Hayashi 48 43 2 0:07:40.7 0:01:53.2 4 0:27:45.6 0:00:53.5 4 0:11:44.0 0:49:57.0

-- Swim --

-- Swim -- -- Run ---- Bike --

Male 1 to 19

-- Swim -- -- Run ---- Bike --

Female 70 and over

-- Swim -- -- Run --

Female 65 to 69
-- Bike --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

5 19 Ken Dacey 50 44 7 0:08:56.5 0:02:02.8 5 0:28:14.3 0:00:50.1 3 0:11:05.1 0:51:08.8

6 31 Bart De Boer 51 44 5 0:08:36.8 0:01:49.7 6 0:31:33.0 0:00:59.4 5 0:12:25.9 0:55:24.8

7 46 Paul VanLandeghen 47 42 4 0:08:31.0 0:03:09.3 7 0:34:58.7 0:01:52.6 8 0:19:13.1 1:07:44.7

8 49 Peter McMahon 42 41 8 0:13:38.9 0:04:47.8 8 0:39:17.6 0:00:39.6 6 0:12:45.7 1:11:09.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Jerry Neely 58 45 1 0:06:47.7 0:01:20.2 2 0:26:09.1 0:00:49.1 5 0:12:41.9 0:47:48.0

2 10 Dorr Anderson 62 49 2 0:07:41.7 0:01:24.6 3 0:26:15.9 0:01:20.6 2 0:11:08.7 0:47:51.5

3 11 Ron Kamps 63 49 3 0:08:21.0 0:01:39.3 1 0:26:01.5 0:01:16.4 1 0:10:33.8 0:47:52.0

4 30 Mike Riebe 60 48 4 0:11:48.6 0:03:36.4 4 0:26:33.3 0:01:48.7 3 0:11:21.3 0:55:08.3

5 36 Andrew Gibb 61 49 5 0:12:22.8 0:03:06.0 5 0:29:55.5 0:01:48.1 4 0:12:31.4 0:59:43.8

6 55 Erik Echols 59 46 6 0:16:51.5 0:03:37.0 6 0:37:50.6 0:01:02.3 6 0:18:02.4 1:17:23.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Rob Goldberg 264 50 1 0:07:19.8 0:01:37.9 1 0:23:42.8 0:00:55.2 1 0:10:39.7 0:44:15.4

2 16 Patrick Purcell 70 52 2 0:07:50.9 0:01:19.5 2 0:28:05.7 0:00:36.9 2 0:11:30.9 0:49:23.9

3 34 Stanley Goldsmith 64 50 6 0:09:44.3 0:02:36.7 3 0:31:22.5 0:01:22.4 5 0:14:12.7 0:59:18.6

4 38 Bradley Music 69 51 8 0:10:12.1 0:02:44.4 4 0:33:10.6 0:00:52.5 3 0:13:12.0 1:00:11.6

5 39 Kirk Douglass 71 53 5 0:09:08.6 0:03:08.9 5 0:34:03.2 0:00:57.3 4 0:13:16.7 1:00:34.7

6 42 Ravi Domingo 68 51 3 0:08:27.6 0:02:50.3 7 0:36:55.4 0:00:43.5 6 0:15:19.9 1:04:16.7

7 45 Chris Longston 65 50 4 0:08:32.4 0:02:49.8 6 0:36:25.8 0:01:35.2 7 0:18:18.7 1:07:41.9

8 52 Jay Smith 72 53 7 0:10:00.6 0:02:53.0 8 0:37:42.8 0:02:03.1 8 0:20:20.2 1:12:59.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Gregory Hinrichsen 73 55 1 0:06:26.1 0:00:59.3 1 0:24:07.4 0:00:33.2 1 0:10:18.4 0:42:24.4

2 37 Jeffrey Gutheil 75 56 3 0:11:37.5 0:03:06.0 2 0:31:27.5 0:00:38.2 2 0:13:03.3 0:59:52.5

3 41 Steve Creelman 76 57 2 0:10:44.0 0:02:21.5 3 0:35:08.7 0:00:36.0 3 0:14:58.4 1:03:48.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 40 Floyd Clendenen 78 60 2 0:10:43.5 0:04:08.6 1 0:31:25.9 0:01:27.6 1 0:14:25.4 1:02:11.0

2 50 John Sanders 79 63 3 0:11:52.2 0:06:51.5 2 0:34:48.2 0:03:03.6 2 0:14:56.7 1:11:32.2

3 56 David Baer 77 60 1 0:08:20.3 0:05:21.6 3 0:40:31.3 0:01:45.2 3 0:21:32.2 1:17:30.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 18 Craig Johnston 81 65 2 0:07:45.5 0:01:19.8 1 0:27:47.1 0:00:47.1 1 0:12:51.8 0:50:31.3

2 32 Thomas Gaskin 80 65 1 0:07:08.8 0:02:15.7 2 0:31:31.6 0:01:33.5 2 0:15:07.4 0:57:37.0

3 47 Gary Pyfer 83 67 6 0:12:22.0 0:03:33.4 3 0:33:51.2 0:00:38.5 4 0:18:17.3 1:08:42.4

4 48 Tom Fenn 82 67 3 0:08:44.3 0:03:18.3 4 0:34:01.3 0:02:23.9 6 0:22:38.4 1:11:06.2

5 54 Douglas Nickson 84 68 4 0:08:52.7 0:07:30.9 6 0:41:22.4 0:02:00.0 3 0:17:10.7 1:16:56.7

6 57 Stephen Pope 85 69 5 0:10:09.7 0:06:29.8 5 0:40:03.7 0:02:00.3 5 0:19:09.7 1:17:53.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Kristen Wickizer 168 28 1 0:07:40.1 0:01:09.3 1 0:30:03.2 0:00:42.7 1 0:16:21.6 0:55:56.9

2 2 Linda Pearson 182 52 2 0:11:02.7 0:02:33.3 2 0:36:45.9 0:02:01.6 3 0:19:01.8 1:11:25.3

3 3 Barbara Matlock 191 58 5 0:16:18.8 0:04:35.5 3 0:43:17.0 0:01:18.5 4 0:24:34.1 1:30:03.9

4 4 Alicia Jacoby 171 40 3 0:14:35.7 0:04:45.9 6 0:58:19.7 0:02:03.4 7 0:31:03.1 1:50:47.8

5 5 Johnna Lehr 176 50 6 0:22:40.2 0:06:37.4 4 0:55:50.8 0:01:11.2 5 0:28:20.5 1:54:40.1

6 6 Kim Kleewein 170 40 7 0:23:13.6 0:05:55.5 5 0:56:04.7 0:01:34.2 6 0:28:51.0 1:55:39.0

DQ DQ Suzy Budinger 172 49 4 0:14:59.2 0:02:35.6 DQ 0:16:50.9 0:02:16.8 2 0:16:56.6 0:53:39.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Patrick Smith 265 41 1 0:06:19.3 0:00:42.8 1 0:23:04.4 0:00:30.0 1 0:10:23.2 0:40:59.7

2 2 Jack Richards 57 40 2 0:10:13.4 0:02:48.8 2 0:28:30.9 0:01:12.2 2 0:15:01.9 0:57:47.2

Male 45 to 49

Athena

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Clydesdale
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Relay
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Super Happy Fun Time - 

Monica Franks, Leslie 

Harai, Tracey Franks 243 3 0:11:28.3 0:00:32.3 1 0:31:14.8 0:00:31.1 1 0:14:57.1 0:58:43.6

2 2

Tres Hermanas - Vicky 

Holmes, Kim Bond, 

Susan Nadeau 244 1 0:09:52.4 0:00:40.0 2 0:32:26.5 0:00:26.5 2 0:15:32.2 0:58:57.6

3 3

Hatch Sisters - Wendy 

Hatch, Jeanne Hatch 242 2 0:10:54.7 0:01:12.2 3 0:38:48.7 0:00:43.8 4 0:22:21.0 1:14:00.4

4 4

Dynamic Duo - Colleen 

Farrell, Barb 

Charbonneaux 241 4 0:21:52.9 0:00:47.9 4 0:47:25.8 0:00:47.1 3 0:18:30.5 1:29:24.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Mary Grace Jennings 261 50 3 0:08:46.4 0:03:01.6 4 0:31:37.8 0:01:13.0 6 0:15:27.1 1:00:05.9

2 2 Kendall Anderegg 221 44 16 0:12:39.4 0:01:53.5 1 0:30:16.0 0:01:39.5 2 0:14:16.3 1:00:44.7

3 3 Kim Klaffky 224 47 1 0:08:29.0 0:02:39.5 8 0:35:25.8 0:01:55.8 3 0:14:29.9 1:03:00.0

4 4 Monique Cohen 208 33 12 0:11:45.7 0:03:12.5 2 0:30:54.1 0:01:37.6 8 0:15:49.7 1:03:19.6

5 5 Cathy Morgan 220 43 13 0:11:57.6 0:02:38.3 5 0:34:37.7 0:01:23.6 9 0:16:21.5 1:06:58.7

6 6 Yvonne Johnson 214 37 6 0:09:43.9 0:04:37.5 7 0:35:02.1 0:02:53.2 4 0:14:43.0 1:06:59.7

7 7 Connie Hull 215 40 5 0:09:43.2 0:04:36.7 6 0:35:00.4 0:02:55.9 5 0:14:43.8 1:07:00.0

8 8 Laurie Clark 227 49 2 0:08:32.0 0:03:03.0 11 0:38:55.1 0:01:27.3 11 0:17:35.7 1:09:33.1

9 9 Paula Gembala 210 34 9 0:10:14.1 0:03:56.0 10 0:37:04.5 0:01:25.6 17 0:19:32.4 1:12:12.6

10 10 Jen Bowes 219 43 10 0:10:43.8 0:03:28.0 9 0:37:02.3 0:01:25.9 18 0:19:33.1 1:12:13.1

11 11 Megan Lessard 212 35 8 0:10:09.9 0:03:18.1 17 0:42:48.0 0:00:55.9 7 0:15:28.5 1:12:40.4

12 12 Hailey Hull 202 16 14 0:12:00.0 0:03:08.1 21 0:44:11.2 0:01:03.9 1 0:13:14.4 1:13:37.6

13 13 Katherine Gee Perrone 204 27 4 0:09:19.7 0:02:31.8 16 0:42:45.5 0:01:20.9 15 0:18:54.9 1:14:52.8

14 14 Lindsey Anderson 206 28 11 0:10:51.1 0:03:27.1 12 0:39:26.3 0:00:52.3 24 0:22:49.1 1:17:25.9

15 15 Krissti Coonce 205 28 7 0:10:00.2 0:04:40.4 19 0:43:22.5 0:01:21.6 13 0:18:01.4 1:17:26.1

16 16 Miquette Karnan 222 45 21 0:14:59.8 0:05:12.8 3 0:31:21.6 0:01:18.0 26 0:25:17.1 1:18:09.3

17 17 Lurline Sweet 207 29 15 0:12:21.3 0:04:48.6 15 0:42:25.8 0:01:19.4 12 0:17:38.4 1:18:33.5

18 18 Holly Osborne 225 47 18 0:12:56.4 0:03:07.0 18 0:42:59.6 0:01:01.1 14 0:18:43.9 1:18:48.0

19 19 Wendy Hull 223 46 17 0:12:54.4 0:03:07.1 22 0:45:11.8 0:01:02.1 19 0:19:46.1 1:22:01.5

20 20 Mary Beth Reichow 229 52 24 0:17:21.6 0:04:11.3 14 0:41:16.7 0:01:39.5 20 0:19:53.7 1:24:22.8

21 21 Audrey Reichow 201 14 25 0:17:21.7 0:04:12.7 13 0:41:11.3 0:01:43.7 21 0:19:53.8 1:24:23.2

22 22 Melissa Hayes 209 33 19 0:13:41.3 0:06:31.7 20 0:43:38.2 0:01:53.7 16 0:18:59.5 1:24:44.4

23 23 Krista Maclaren 218 41 26 0:18:33.1 0:04:42.0 25 0:48:02.0 0:02:01.0 10 0:17:02.2 1:30:20.3

24 24 Marybeth Johnston 228 49 23 0:17:12.6 0:05:32.0 23 0:46:16.1 0:01:59.4 22 0:22:14.0 1:33:14.1

25 25 Kelly Davidson 226 47 22 0:17:11.3 0:05:19.6 24 0:46:32.0 0:01:52.0 23 0:22:19.4 1:33:14.3

26 26 Erin Thompson 216 40 20 0:14:48.2 0:05:46.9 26 0:49:36.9 0:03:03.8 25 0:23:08.5 1:36:24.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Alex Hull 233 19 5 0:09:54.9 0:03:15.3 1 0:32:58.2 0:00:58.6 1 0:11:05.8 0:58:12.8

2 2 Thomas Freisem 259 55 4 0:09:33.9 0:03:15.4 4 0:36:18.2 0:02:04.5 4 0:13:01.0 1:04:13.0

3 3 Samuel Freisem-Kirov 260 13 3 0:09:32.4 0:03:15.3 5 0:36:21.5 0:01:46.8 5 0:13:17.4 1:04:13.4

4 4 Ben Kelly 232 14 7 0:10:20.3 0:01:50.3 3 0:34:19.3 0:01:44.2 8 0:16:50.3 1:05:04.4

5 5 John Kelly 240 54 6 0:10:15.4 0:03:02.0 2 0:33:13.2 0:01:43.3 9 0:16:50.7 1:05:04.6

6 6 Jack Kendall 231 13 1 0:08:27.5 0:04:19.3 8 0:44:11.6 0:01:12.6 2 0:12:27.8 1:10:38.8

7 7 Brent Kendall 237 45 2 0:09:28.7 0:03:21.0 7 0:44:10.1 0:01:11.5 3 0:12:28.3 1:10:39.6

8 8 Matthew Perrone 235 28 9 0:13:23.9 0:05:29.6 6 0:40:46.3 0:00:56.3 7 0:16:09.7 1:16:45.8

9 9 Steven White 234 28 8 0:12:36.8 0:02:32.8 9 0:47:48.2 0:00:33.0 6 0:13:55.3 1:17:26.1

DQ DQ Owen Karnan 230 12 10 0:14:59.1 0:05:11.5 DQ 0:31:25.4 0:01:16.0 10 0:25:16.1 1:18:08.1

10 10 Owen Karnan 230 12 10 0:14:59.1 0:05:11.5 1 0:31:25.4 0:01:16.0 10 0:25:16.1 1:18:08.1

Friends & Family Females

Relay
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Friends & Family Male
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --
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Overall

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Time

Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Time

1 8 Camden Doane 609 7 0:08:36.2

2 14 Mia Mueller 607 6 0:10:17.1

3 16 Madeleine Hagenson 623 7 0:10:55.4

4 18 Sophia Woeck 799 6 0:11:42.2

5 19 Abby Combs 624 6 0:12:03.8

6 20 Gwendolyn Evans 617 7 0:12:21.8

7 21 Laine Siebersma 616 5 0:12:31.3

8 22 Elle Olivier 774 6 0:13:21.6

9 23 Roya Prow 620 5 0:13:53.1

10 24 Lily Olson 615 6 0:14:22.5

11 25 Myla Doane 608 6 0:16:10.5

12 26 Ava Sever 297 5 0:16:36.9

13 27 Kyra Gilbert 622 7 0:18:56.3

Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Time

1 1 Jessica Zhang 614 10 0:07:03.3

2 2 Hannah Gangwish 618 10 0:07:26.3

3 3 Ava Lenox 291 9 0:07:50.6

4 4 Eve Barrancotto 612 9 0:08:06.6

5 5 Audrey Meyer 775 11 0:08:27.5

6 6 Sierra Stauffer 773 12 0:08:32.4

7 7 Anu Domingo 296 12 0:08:32.9

8 9 Alexandra Szrama 772 8 0:08:42.3

9 10 Jacy Springer 619 8 0:09:32.7

10 11 Meghan Webster 771 10 0:09:33.0

11 12 Asha Reichenbach 295 8 0:10:02.2

12 13 Payton Gandee 298 9 0:10:14.1

13 15 Bryn Olsen 611 9 0:10:42.3

14 17 Ava Woeck 800 8 0:11:08.0

Female 8 and over

Mary Meyer Life Fitness

Cottage Lake Kids Tri
Kids Overall Results

Saturday, September 7, 2013
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Female 7 and under
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Overall

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Time

1 9 Beck Mueller 776 7 0:08:16.7

2 12 Ezekiel Rowe 796 6 0:09:16.0

3 16 Mason Dias 788 7 0:11:01.7

4 17 Brody Studley 783 6 0:12:33.6

5 18 Dakota Hurst 299 6 0:13:04.0

6 20 Marshall Black 798 5 0:14:30.9

7 21 Finn Wirtz 786 6 0:19:20.2

8 22 Orion Troy 791 6 0:21:07.8

Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Time

1 1 Joe Jansen Van Jorksveld793 12 0:06:31.7

2 2 Aidan Ortega 795 13 0:07:02.3

3 3 Sean Stauffer 792 10 0:07:16.5

4 4 Tommy Webster 789 9 0:07:18.2

5 5 Lucas Gilbert 787 9 0:07:28.7

6 6 Isaac Olsen 778 11 0:07:47.9

7 7 Jake Milnes 784 9 0:08:04.9

8 8 Harrison Prow 785 9 0:08:08.9

9 10 Devon Maybin 300 10 0:08:20.5

10 11 James Hurst 794 8 0:09:15.2

11 13 Zan Siebersma 781 8 0:09:34.2

12 14 Baylor Black 797 8 0:10:14.2

13 15 Marcus Bathum 790 8 0:10:37.6

14 19 Abram Stanhope 782 9 0:13:42.5

Male 8 and over

Male 7 and under
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Place Name Swim T-1 Bike T-2 Run Finish Swim T-1 Bike T-2 Run Finish Swim T-1 Bike T-2 Run Finish 

    1 Erica Nesbitt 8:01.1 2:59.3 49:26.6 1:03.7 17:44.5 1:19:15.2 7:49.7 1:54.2 39:25.3 1:13.1 18:07.5 1:08:29.8 0:11.4 1:05.1 10:01.3 -0:09.4 -0:23.0 10:45.4

    2 Steve Creelman 10:57.5 2:57.6 38:29.3 0:50.8 18:50.9 1:12:06.1 10:44.0 2:21.5 35:08.7 0:36.0 14:58.4 1:03:48.6 0:13.5 0:36.1 3:20.6 0:14.8 3:52.5 8:17.5

    3 Megan Lessard 11:01.4 5:58.2 47:46.8 0:46.2 15:22.7 1:20:55.3 10:09.9 3:18.1 42:48.0 0:55.9 15:28.5 1:12:40.4 0:51.5 2:40.1 4:58.8 -0:09.7 -0:05.8 8:14.9

    4 Kelly McCoy 11:08.8 2:34.2 35:40.4 1:12.1 17:41.4 1:08:16.9 10:23.8 2:26.5 31:28.3 1:23.7 15:17.7 1:01:00.0 0:45.0 0:07.7 4:12.1 -0:11.6 2:23.7 7:16.9

    5 Justin Price 8:11.4 1:52.5 32:44.0 1:16.9 16:01.5 1:00:06.3 7:34.5 1:33.0 28:28.4 1:30.4 13:55.6 53:01.9 0:36.9 0:19.5 4:15.6 -0:13.5 2:05.9 7:04.4

    6 Yazmin Mehdi 8:40.2 2:16.4 39:17.0 0:29.6 12:02.6 1:02:45.8 8:40.0 2:20.4 31:47.7 0:30.0 12:37.0 55:55.1 0:00.2 -0:04.0 7:29.3 -0:00.4 -0:34.4 6:50.7

    7 Kim Demary 10:19.4 4:12.7 38:50.3 1:35.2 16:52.0 1:11:49.6 9:41.4 1:53.6 36:23.2 2:27.5 16:13.6 1:06:39.3 0:38.0 2:19.1 2:27.1 -0:52.3 0:38.4 5:10.3

    8 Peter McMahon 1:16:15.6 1:16:15.6 13:38.9 4:47.8 39:17.6 0:39.6 12:45.7 1:11:09.6 NA NA NA NA 1:03:29.9 5:06.0

    9 Amie Santiago 7:38.9 3:52.4 33:53.7 0:36.4 17:29.5 1:03:30.9 7:25.5 2:00.1 30:33.5 1:02.6 17:33.7 58:35.4 0:13.4 1:52.3 3:20.2 -0:26.2 -0:04.2 4:55.5

   10 Cynthia Mullis 9:53.1 3:57.6 39:26.8 2:02.8 19:41.7 1:15:02.0 8:55.8 3:51.6 38:24.4 0:40.7 18:14.6 1:10:07.1 0:57.3 0:06.0 1:02.4 1:22.1 1:27.1 4:54.9

   11 Carrie Kaltenbach 10:28.4 2:21.5 41:40.7 0:35.4 13:11.1 1:08:17.1 9:59.4 2:05.2 37:04.4 0:40.8 13:33.1 1:03:22.9 0:29.0 0:16.3 4:36.3 -0:05.4 -0:22.0 4:54.2

   12 Emily Foster 10:07.0 1:49.6 34:01.7 0:33.4 12:22.0 58:53.7 9:30.1 2:29.3 30:13.4 0:41.8 11:23.1 54:17.7 0:36.9 -0:39.7 3:48.3 -0:08.4 0:58.9 4:36.0

   13 Ravi Domingo 8:44.0 2:01.5 42:08.6 0:53.5 15:03.4 1:08:51.0 8:27.6 2:50.3 36:55.4 0:43.5 15:19.9 1:04:16.7 0:16.4 -0:48.8 5:13.2 0:10.0 -0:16.5 4:34.3

   14 Laurie Brenner 11:00.3 1:54.7 34:23.4 0:56.0 13:40.0 1:01:54.4 10:11.3 2:11.1 31:02.1 1:01.9 12:55.4 57:21.8 0:49.0 -0:16.4 3:21.3 -0:05.9 0:44.6 4:32.6

   15 Patty Mayhle 9:03.1 2:08.0 34:05.6 1:33.0 15:30.1 1:02:19.8 8:37.2 2:08.9 30:30.8 1:06.4 15:27.5 57:50.8 0:25.9 -0:00.9 3:34.8 0:26.6 0:02.6 4:29.0

   16 Jen Bowes 11:31.4 4:35.7 38:27.7 1:15.9 20:50.6 1:16:41.3 10:43.8 3:28.0 37:02.3 1:25.9 19:33.1 1:12:13.1 0:47.6 1:07.7 1:25.4 -0:10.0 1:17.5 4:28.2

   17 Paula Gembala 11:31.3 4:36.1 38:31.0 1:12.2 20:50.0 1:16:40.6 10:14.1 3:56.0 37:04.5 1:25.6 19:32.4 1:12:12.6 1:17.2 0:40.1 1:26.5 -0:13.4 1:17.6 4:28.0

   18 Andy Loe 8:15.0 2:14.2 32:58.0 0:36.7 13:17.2 57:21.1 8:16.2 2:13.8 28:57.3 0:29.7 13:00.0 52:57.0 -0:01.2 0:00.4 4:00.7 0:07.0 0:17.2 4:24.1

   19 Rachelle Durtschi 12:06.8 4:12.4 36:24.4 0:51.7 16:38.1 1:10:13.4 10:31.2 2:36.4 33:43.5 0:42.4 18:30.4 1:06:03.9 1:35.6 1:36.0 2:40.9 0:09.3 -1:52.3 4:09.5

   20 Paul Gantzer 5:24.2 0:20.5 24:18.9 0:18.3 52:02.6 1:22:24.5 5:23.2 0:19.6 23:19.4 0:17.1 48:58.5 1:18:17.8 0:01.0 0:00.9 0:59.5 0:01.2 3:04.1 4:06.7

   21 Jennifer Wetter 6:06.4 4:12.2 34:07.3 1:33.1 17:40.1 1:03:39.1 6:19.6 3:12.3 30:47.4 1:04.3 18:14.7 59:38.3 -0:13.2 0:59.9 3:19.9 0:28.8 -0:34.6 4:00.8

   22 Elizabeth Nelson 7:45.3 3:49.8 31:26.4 0:55.6 14:10.0 58:07.1 7:45.0 2:00.6 30:23.5 0:37.1 13:38.0 54:24.2 0:00.3 1:49.2 1:02.9 0:18.5 0:32.0 3:42.9

   23 Ann Wetter 9:05.7 4:26.6 37:15.9 0:44.3 18:44.7 1:10:17.2 9:03.7 2:58.8 35:19.7 0:43.5 18:54.7 1:07:00.4 0:02.0 1:27.8 1:56.2 0:00.8 -0:10.0 3:16.8

   24 Christina Gregori 11:00.1 3:02.2 35:04.6 0:40.1 15:39.5 1:05:26.5 10:50.9 3:52.2 31:56.5 0:29.8 15:11.2 1:02:20.6 0:09.2 -0:50.0 3:08.1 0:10.3 0:28.3 3:05.9

   25 Ken Dacey 9:20.2 2:30.3 29:49.7 0:47.1 11:17.8 53:45.1 8:56.5 2:02.8 28:14.3 0:50.1 11:05.1 51:08.8 0:23.7 0:27.5 1:35.4 -0:03.0 0:12.7 2:36.3

   26 Mary Evenson 9:16.8 3:03.7 39:38.4 1:15.8 13:29.5 1:06:44.2 8:51.2 2:26.6 38:14.5 0:44.9 14:06.6 1:04:23.8 0:25.6 0:37.1 1:23.9 0:30.9 -0:37.1 2:20.4

   27 Cynthia Greathouse 9:56.2 2:31.4 36:02.2 0:45.2 14:40.5 1:03:55.5 9:44.8 2:27.5 34:32.9 0:46.9 14:20.0 1:01:52.1 0:11.4 0:03.9 1:29.3 -0:01.7 0:20.5 2:03.4

   28 Janet Guenther 9:29.6 2:49.3 30:58.9 2:01.4 13:36.2 58:55.4 10:14.9 3:19.6 28:19.9 1:55.0 13:09.5 56:58.9 -0:45.3 -0:30.3 2:39.0 0:06.4 0:26.7 1:56.5

   29 Zoe Lefrancois-Hanson 6:49.8 1:09.8 28:09.6 0:59.8 10:47.8 47:56.8 7:01.4 0:56.1 26:47.2 0:45.2 10:48.4 46:18.3 -0:11.6 0:13.7 1:22.4 0:14.6 -0:00.6 1:38.5

   30 Jessica Kinney 9:34.9 2:34.5 40:27.7 1:20.5 18:18.1 1:12:15.7 9:51.4 2:10.1 38:02.9 1:44.2 18:52.6 1:10:41.2 -0:16.5 0:24.4 2:24.8 -0:23.7 -0:34.5 1:34.5

   31 Patrick Purcell 8:07.5 1:18.6 28:55.2 0:37.7 11:47.2 50:46.2 7:50.9 1:19.5 28:05.7 0:36.9 11:30.9 49:23.9 0:16.6 -0:00.9 0:49.5 0:00.8 0:16.3 1:22.3

   32 Mark Doane 5:31.0 0:31.6 22:10.6 0:30.9 50:33.1 1:19:17.2 5:30.3 0:26.0 21:56.1 0:28.2 49:36.3 1:17:56.9 0:00.7 0:05.6 0:14.5 0:02.7 0:56.8 1:20.3

   33 Craig Johnston 7:32.5 1:25.0 29:04.6 0:50.3 12:59.0 51:51.4 7:45.5 1:19.8 27:47.1 0:47.1 12:51.8 50:31.3 -0:13.0 0:05.2 1:17.5 0:03.2 0:07.2 1:20.1

   34 Paul VanLandeghen 8:37.2 3:17.1 36:21.2 2:19.4 18:23.9 1:08:58.8 8:31.0 3:09.3 34:58.7 1:52.6 19:13.1 1:07:44.7 0:06.2 0:07.8 1:22.5 0:26.8 -0:49.2 1:14.1

   35 Maria Baquero 8:27.7 2:13.3 31:52.4 1:01.3 15:37.8 59:12.5 8:09.2 1:55.2 31:36.3 1:03.1 15:19.8 58:03.6 0:18.5 0:18.1 0:16.1 -0:01.8 0:18.0 1:08.9

   36 Paul Ingham 8:08.9 1:18.4 28:22.3 0:50.8 11:25.3 50:05.7 7:55.5 1:34.7 27:16.9 1:05.4 11:09.7 49:02.2 0:13.4 -0:16.3 1:05.4 -0:14.6 0:15.6 1:03.5

   37 Erin Becker 10:04.4 3:10.5 36:39.2 1:32.8 17:43.4 1:09:10.3 9:51.8 2:34.1 36:13.5 1:41.3 17:50.1 1:08:10.8 0:12.6 0:36.4 0:25.7 -0:08.5 -0:06.7 0:59.5

   38 David Ohern 5:16.1 0:46.3 27:03.0 0:36.8 12:18.7 46:00.9 5:19.0 0:45.7 26:28.6 0:29.9 12:02.0 45:05.2 -0:02.9 0:00.6 0:34.4 0:06.9 0:16.7 0:55.7

   39 Tracy Mikula 7:53.2 1:16.8 30:50.7 1:03.2 12:40.7 53:44.6 8:47.3 0:54.0 29:49.7 1:01.9 12:25.5 52:58.4 -0:54.1 0:22.8 1:01.0 0:01.3 0:15.2 0:46.2

   40 Bryan Buckhorn 6:53.6 2:12.8 28:24.0 1:18.8 13:07.8 51:57.0 7:05.9 1:48.2 29:09.8 1:06.9 12:03.2 51:14.0 -0:12.3 0:24.6 -0:45.8 0:11.9 1:04.6 0:43.0

   41 Josh Dennis 7:35.0 2:37.2 36:06.1 0:54.8 18:11.9 1:05:25.0 7:16.0 1:53.9 37:24.0 1:07.2 17:23.9 1:05:05.0 0:19.0 0:43.3 -1:17.9 -0:12.4 0:48.0 0:20.0
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Place Name Swim T-1 Bike T-2 Run Finish Swim T-1 Bike T-2 Run Finish Swim T-1 Bike T-2 Run Finish 

Cottage Lake Tri - June 2012 Cottage Lake Tri - September 2012 Difference

   42 Dao Mai 11:19.3 3:27.3 32:55.6 1:38.6 16:16.1 1:05:36.9 12:12.4 3:04.0 33:24.3 1:33.3 15:04.2 1:05:18.2 -0:53.1 0:23.3 -0:28.7 0:05.3 1:11.9 0:18.7

   43 Julio Melendez 12:10.1 3:11.2 42:54.3 0:41.3 14:33.3 1:13:30.2 11:53.3 2:39.4 41:33.1 1:09.4 16:14.8 1:13:30.0 0:16.8 0:31.8 1:21.2 -0:28.1 -1:41.5 0:00.2

   44 Tom Fenn 8:38.1 3:08.6 33:42.7 2:04.6 23:24.7 1:10:58.7 8:44.3 3:18.3 34:01.3 2:23.9 22:38.4 1:11:06.2 -0:06.2 -0:09.7 -0:18.6 -0:19.3 0:46.3 -0:07.5

   45 Nathan Fontes 5:59.4 0:59.2 24:59.7 0:35.1 9:23.6 41:57.0 6:13.9 1:00.8 24:31.7 0:35.8 9:55.3 42:17.5 -0:14.5 -0:01.6 0:28.0 -0:00.7 -0:31.7 -0:20.5

   46 Randi Pund 8:48.7 1:24.9 34:38.6 0:25.9 14:35.6 59:53.7 9:30.8 1:17.9 33:57.1 0:25.8 15:02.6 1:00:14.2 -0:42.1 0:07.0 0:41.5 0:00.1 -0:27.0 -0:20.5

   47 Patricia Erickson 11:50.8 2:54.3 36:24.2 0:37.4 16:09.0 1:07:55.7 12:27.4 2:12.0 36:45.3 0:33.6 16:29.7 1:08:28.0 -0:36.6 0:42.3 -0:21.1 0:03.8 -0:20.6 -0:32.2

   48 Gregory Hinrichsen 6:34.4 0:39.5 23:38.1 0:37.7 10:15.2 41:44.9 6:26.1 0:59.3 24:07.4 0:33.2 10:18.4 42:24.4 0:08.3 -0:19.8 -0:29.3 0:04.5 -0:03.2 -0:39.5

   49 Ned Kavanagh 7:54.4 2:36.1 29:30.4 1:01.7 11:04.4 52:07.0 8:07.5 1:51.9 30:50.2 0:55.4 11:14.3 52:59.3 -0:13.1 0:44.2 -1:19.8 0:06.3 -0:09.9 -0:52.3

   50 Thomas Gaskin 7:02.5 2:07.0 30:35.9 1:12.6 15:27.8 56:25.8 7:08.8 2:15.7 31:31.6 1:33.5 15:07.4 57:37.0 -0:06.3 -0:08.7 -0:55.7 -0:20.9 0:20.4 -1:11.2

   51 Floyd Clendenen 8:39.2 4:27.7 32:18.8 1:36.2 13:49.2 1:00:51.1 10:43.5 4:08.6 31:25.9 1:27.6 14:25.4 1:02:11.0 -2:04.3 0:19.1 0:52.9 0:08.6 -0:36.2 -1:19.9

   52 Courtney Klein 7:56.7 1:50.2 29:45.0 0:22.0 11:00.9 50:54.8 7:15.8 1:14.4 34:35.2 0:20.9 11:03.8 54:30.1 0:40.9 0:35.8 -4:50.2 0:01.1 -0:02.9 -3:35.3

   53 Carrie Numata 11:37.4 2:45.2 36:26.0 0:37.6 14:43.8 1:06:10.0 12:02.8 2:43.2 38:38.4 0:43.9 15:53.2 1:10:01.5 -0:25.4 0:02.0 -2:12.4 -0:06.3 -1:09.4 -3:51.5

   54 Connie Hull 12:18.1 2:54.6 31:42.7 0:52.6 14:58.9 1:02:46.9 9:43.2 4:36.7 35:00.4 2:55.9 14:43.8 1:07:00.0 2:34.9 -1:42.1 -3:17.7 -2:03.3 0:15.1 -4:13.1
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